
 

 

#3 Girls' 3000 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Nelsen, Morgan 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 10:21.96
2 Orr, Emily 12 UNATTACHED 10:30.00
3 Pool, Presli 9 UNATTACHED 10:37.56
4 Anderson, Amelia 9 LUBBOCK 10:40.25
5 Freeman, Lyndie 10 ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE (AP) RA 11:01.96
6 Hughes, Hannah 9 UNATTACHED 11:24.90
7 McKay, Brylee 10 UNATTACHED 11:31.89
8 Hesse, Kate 11 UNATTACHED 11:44.70
9 Franco, Tinley 9 UNATTACHED 12:23.37
10 Flores, Liliana 11 XTREME FORCE TRACK 12:32.56

#4 Boys' 3000 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Morales, Anthony 12 CELERITY 8:38.65
2 Morales, Armando 12 CELERITY 8:41.46
3 Lopez, Ian 10 CELERITY 8:48.04
4 Hummel, Griffin 12 BORN TO RUN 8:48.21
5 Maroney, David 12 UNATTACHED 9:05.04
6 Scott, Brayden 12 CELERITY 9:06.75
7 McCart, Michael 12 NTX JACKRABBITS 9:06.79
8 Pinguelo, Aric 10 UNATTACHED 9:20.36
9 Scarborough, Luke 11 UNATTACHED 9:22.82
10 Garcia, Aaron 12 CELERITY 9:23.02
11 Rodriguez, Arturo 11 UNATTACHED 9:30.43
12 Rees, Brady 10 CELERITY 9:31.50
13 Graves, Hayden 10 UNATTACHED 9:39.85
14 Higgins, Lucas 10 UNATTACHED 9:44.68
15 Guerrero, Walter 12 UNATTACHED 9:48.72
16 Stepanov, Adrik 9 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 9:52.10
17 Carl, Zechariah 11 UNATTACHED 9:55.43
18 Fagan, Aaron 12 UNATTACHED 10:00.60
19 Bennison, Lincoln 11 RICHLAND (PROSPER) 10:01.86
20 Kirby, Aiden 9 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 10:12.53
21 Cuchran, Aden 11 CELERITY 10:37.61
22 Pantoja, David 11 UNATTACHED 10:37.68
23 Cantu Quintanilla, Jose Andres 10 UNATTACHED 10:45.86
24 Hancock, Braxton 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 11:14.93
25 Guevara, Breydon 10 UNATTACHED 11:29.08
26 Ledford, Jack 10 GREENWOOD 12:24.86
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Heat 1
1 Morales, Anthony 12 CELERITY 8:38.65
2 Morales, Armando 12 CELERITY 8:41.46
3 Lopez, Ian 10 CELERITY 8:48.04
4 Hummel, Griffin 12 BORN TO RUN 8:48.21
5 Maroney, David 12 UNATTACHED 9:05.04
6 Scott, Brayden 12 CELERITY 9:06.75
7 Scarborough, Luke 11 UNATTACHED 9:22.82
8 Garcia, Aaron 12 CELERITY 9:23.02
9 Rodriguez, Arturo 11 UNATTACHED 9:30.43
10 Graves, Hayden 10 UNATTACHED 9:39.85
11 Guerrero, Walter 12 UNATTACHED 9:48.72
12 Fagan, Aaron 12 UNATTACHED 10:00.60
13 Cantu Quintanilla, Jose Andres 10 UNATTACHED 10:45.86

Heat 2
1 McCart, Michael 12 NTX JACKRABBITS 9:06.79
2 Pinguelo, Aric 10 UNATTACHED 9:20.36
3 Rees, Brady 10 CELERITY 9:31.50
4 Higgins, Lucas 10 UNATTACHED 9:44.68
5 Stepanov, Adrik 9 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 9:52.10
6 Carl, Zechariah 11 UNATTACHED 9:55.43
7 Bennison, Lincoln 11 RICHLAND (PROSPER) 10:01.86
8 Kirby, Aiden 9 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 10:12.53
9 Cuchran, Aden 11 CELERITY 10:37.61
10 Pantoja, David 11 UNATTACHED 10:37.68
11 Hancock, Braxton 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 11:14.93
12 Guevara, Breydon 10 UNATTACHED 11:29.08
13 Ledford, Jack 10 GREENWOOD 12:24.86
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#15 Girls' 200 Meters Varsity Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
Compiled
1 Miller, Saniyah 12 GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL 23.75 q
2 Lloyd, Brooke 12 H-TOWN HURRICANES 23.90 q
3 Brooks, Madison 10 SHADOW CREEK 24.14 q
4 Greer, Laila 12 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 24.16 q
5 Collins, Maliyah 10 ROYALS CLUB 24.18 q
6 Haire, Chayse-Madison 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 24.24 q
7 Ganaway, Zyiah 11 UNATTACHED 24.30 q
8 Coes, Parker 10 APXP 24.31 q
9 Lathan, Milan 12 EAGLES ELITE 24.39
10 Wilson, Justine 12 ROYALS CLUB 24.41 (24.404)

11 Williams, Sophia 12 COPPELL 24.41 (24.410)

12 Akpobassa, Eguonome 12 APXP 24.43
13 Whitehead, Amira 11 SH SPEED HOUZE 24.48
14 Williams, Trinity 11 H-TOWN HURRICANES 24.56
15 Gardner, Laurin 10 EL PASO SUPERS TRACK CLUB 24.61
16 Wattell, Katelyn 12 UNATTACHED 24.69
17 Ese, Peace 12 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 24.82
18 Bell, Paige 11 APXP 24.83
19 Lee, Pfieffer 11 ROYALS CLUB 24.85
20 Adenle, Mayomikun Mimi 9 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 24.95
21 Sani, Aishat Safa 11 H-TOWN HURRICANES 25.01 (25.004)

22 Roland, Na'Colby 11 GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL 25.01 (25.007)

23 Flournoy, Travia 10 ROYALS CLUB 25.02
24 Tyler, Rhianna 12 UNATTACHED 25.03 (25.022)

25 Mason, Victoria 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 25.03 (25.023)

26 Awoyemi, Grace 11 APXP 25.05
27 Harris, Mya 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 25.08
28 Wattell, Kayla 12 UNATTACHED 25.09
29 Sadler, Saniah 10 SPACE CITY TRACK AND FIELD 25.10 (25.091)

30 Cyril, Raelyn 12 APXP 25.10 (25.100)

31 Narvarro, Aubrey 12 AMAX 25.18 (25.175)

32 Schattner, Mary Anne 12 TEAM QUEST TRACK CLUB 25.18 (25.176)

33 Jones, Naomi 11 DESOTO NITRO TRACK CLUB 25.27
34 Haverkamp, Blair 12 UNATTACHED 25.30
35 Story, Justice 12 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 25.35
36 Wafer, Kalia 12 UNATTACHED 25.36
37 Bush, Jordan 9 UNATTACHED 25.40
38 Shepherd, Allanah 11 AMAX 25.46
39 McDonald, Janiyah 12 NORTHSIDE STRIDERS ALDINE 25.47 (25.462)

40 Iyiola, Adebola 12 APXP 25.47 (25.466)

41 Wilkins, Ava 10 AMAX 25.51
42 Johnson, Ava 11 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 25.56
43 Bryant, Cate 11 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD 25.61
44 Grant, Cassidy 11 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 25.62
45 Harper, Hailee 12 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 25.63
46 Yakub, Safiya 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 25.64
47 O'Reilly, Sianna 10 MADFROGS TRACK 25.71
48 Wilson, Camryn 12 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 25.77
49 Akinfenwa, Araoluwa 10 UNATTACHED 25.79
50 Stone, Lily 11 UNATTACHED 25.80
51 Cox, Sophia 11 NEW MEXICO JAGS 25.82
52 Cornell, Willow 11 UNATTACHED 25.84 (25.832)

53 Mijares, Lexy 12 UNATTACHED 25.84 (25.834)

54 Thompson, Chloe 10 UNATTACHED 25.94
55 Benefield, Jayla 12 APXP 25.96
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56 Ashley-Wicks, Cian 11 TEAM ALLSTAR 26.03
57 McNeal, Adalia 12 UNATTACHED 26.05
58 Ryan, Landry 11 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 26.10
59 McSween, Meredith 12 UNATTACHED 26.12
60 Bernardino, Kenzi 12 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 26.21
61 Mitchell, Gabriele 9 ROYALS CLUB 26.23
62 White, Ariana 11 AMAX 26.29
63 Miller, Sydney 10 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 26.34
64 Flomo, Adalia 11 AMAX 26.37
65 Layher, Bailey 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 26.39
66 Simon, Sasha 11 UNATTACHED 26.46
67 Densey, Christiana 10 AMAX 26.47
68 Korlat, Amelia 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 26.54
69 Vaden, Ecklyn 12 ELITE SPORTS PERFORMANCE 26.56
70 Holliday, Sammie 11 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 26.61
71 Akins, Izabelle 11 NEW MEXICO JAGS 26.69
72 Butler, Sianna 11 UNATTACHED 26.70
73 Jones, Eyjniq 11 UNATTACHED 26.76
74 Smith, Carmen 12 UNATTACHED 26.78
75 Taylor, Justice REAL TRAINING COLORADO 26.81
76 Porter-Moore, De'Ari 11 TEAM ALLSTAR 26.88
77 Asomani, Elianna 11 TEAM ALLSTAR 26.91
78 Adams, Isabel 12 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 26.92
79 Moreno, Alicia 12 UNATTACHED 26.97
80 Buckley, Ambrielle 11 UNATTACHED 27.03
81 Cantu, Maren 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 27.12
82 McNeal, Christina 10 UNATTACHED 27.18
83 Jarrett, Malia 10 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 27.26
84 Wells, Alyssa 11 AMAX 27.31
85 Clayton, Aahniyah 12 UNATTACHED 27.34 (27.335)

86 Briggs, Sydney SH SPEED HOUZE 27.34 (27.339)

87 Loyd, Taylor 11 UNATTACHED 27.45
88 Brown, Elise 11 SPACE CITY TRACK AND FIELD 27.46
89 Sparks, Grace 10 BROWNWOOD 27.59
90 Blackwell, Autumn 12 UNATTACHED 27.68
91 Lewis, Mysia 12 UNATTACHED 27.71
92 Culen, Jordan 12 UNATTACHED 27.79
93 Williams, Jordan 12 UNATTACHED 27.81
94 Kirkwood, Taelynn 10 MADFROGS TRACK 27.96
95 Euperio, Kendall 9 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 27.99
96 Galvan, Tatyana 11 ROYALS CLUB 28.02
97 Soutiea, Rylee 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 28.03
98 Dahman, Brooke 11 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 28.06
99 Benitez, Genesis 12 UNATTACHED 28.14
100 Williams, Samihah 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 28.16
101 Mora, Olivia 9 MADFROGS TRACK 28.22
102 Mcreynolds, Linley REAL TRAINING COLORADO 28.27
103 Jackson, Charlotte 10 UNATTACHED 28.33
104 Player, Deja 8 GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL 28.34 (28.334)

105 Baltimore, Jordyn 9 ROYALS CLUB 28.34 (28.338)

106 Moore, Mia 10 CANYON 28.39
107 Bronski, Charlotte 10 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 28.84
108 Reed, Reyna 12 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 28.98
109 Zabel, Zoey 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 29.01
110 Miller, Brooklyn 11 CANYON 29.11 (29.103)

111 Williams, Saniyah 12 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 29.11 (29.107)

112 Harpenau, Raquel 11 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 29.18
113 Egizio, Chloe 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 29.24
114 Harrison, Eden REAL TRAINING COLORADO 29.35
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115 Mijares, Emery 11 UNATTACHED 29.47
116 Steward, Caleigh 12 ROYALS CLUB 29.73
117 Paine-Willis, Cleo 11 CANYON 29.77
118 Jones, Skylar 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 30.07
119 Mitchell, Jurnee 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 30.34
120 Pfeiler, Katelyn 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 30.38
121 Cherry, Destiny 12 UNATTACHED 30.88
122 Richardson, Finley REAL TRAINING COLORADO 31.75
-- Barker, Katelyn 12 ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE (AP) RA DNS
-- Stewart, Valentina 9 RICHLAND (PROSPER) DNS
-- Bragg, Kaylee 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Ross, Kenaniah 12 MADFROGS TRACK DNS
-- Hughes, Anaya 11 ROYALS CLUB DNS
-- Brinker, Taylor 10 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Shelton, Kaylene 9 ROYALS CLUB DNS
-- Stakley, Sarabella 12 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Ivy, Mackenzie 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL DNS
-- Ukawuba, Lalia 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Holmes, Madison 12 AMAX DNS

Heat 1
1 Wilson, Justine 12 ROYALS CLUB 24.41 (24.404)

2 Narvarro, Aubrey 12 AMAX 25.18 (25.175)

3 McSween, Meredith 12 UNATTACHED 26.12
4 Taylor, Justice REAL TRAINING COLORADO 26.81
5 Loyd, Taylor 11 UNATTACHED 27.45

Heat 2
1 Ganaway, Zyiah 11 UNATTACHED 24.30 q
2 Wilkins, Ava 10 AMAX 25.51
3 Holliday, Sammie 11 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 26.61
4 McNeal, Christina 10 UNATTACHED 27.18
5 Mora, Olivia 9 MADFROGS TRACK 28.22

Heat 3
1 Miller, Saniyah 12 GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL 23.75 q
2 Sani, Aishat Safa 11 H-TOWN HURRICANES 25.01 (25.004)

3 Stone, Lily 11 UNATTACHED 25.80
4 Miller, Sydney 10 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 26.34
5 Baltimore, Jordyn 9 ROYALS CLUB 28.34 (28.338)

Heat 4
1 Lee, Pfieffer 11 ROYALS CLUB 24.85
2 Wattell, Kayla 12 UNATTACHED 25.09
3 Cornell, Willow 11 UNATTACHED 25.84 (25.832)

4 Ryan, Landry 11 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 26.10
5 Galvan, Tatyana 11 ROYALS CLUB 28.02

Heat 5
1 Whitehead, Amira 11 SH SPEED HOUZE 24.48
2 Awoyemi, Grace 11 APXP 25.05
3 Johnson, Ava 11 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 25.56
4 Vaden, Ecklyn 12 ELITE SPORTS PERFORMANCE 26.56
5 Benitez, Genesis 12 UNATTACHED 28.14

Texas Tech Wes Kittley HS Classic
 Texas Tech University  Fri, Jan 23 - Sat, Jan 24, 2026

Results

01/24/2026, 02:06 PM



 

 

Heat 6
1 Collins, Maliyah 10 ROYALS CLUB 24.18 q
2 Cox, Sophia 11 NEW MEXICO JAGS 25.82
3 White, Ariana 11 AMAX 26.29
4 Lewis, Mysia 12 UNATTACHED 27.71
5 Moore, Mia 10 CANYON 28.39
-- Stakley, Sarabella 12 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB DNS

Heat 7
1 Lloyd, Brooke 12 H-TOWN HURRICANES 23.90 q
2 Harper, Hailee 12 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 25.63
3 Porter-Moore, De'Ari 11 TEAM ALLSTAR 26.88
4 Jarrett, Malia 10 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 27.26
5 Clayton, Aahniyah 12 UNATTACHED 27.34 (27.335)

6 Miller, Brooklyn 11 CANYON 29.11 (29.103)

Heat 8
1 Brooks, Madison 10 SHADOW CREEK 24.14 q
2 Bush, Jordan 9 UNATTACHED 25.40
3 Korlat, Amelia 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 26.54
4 Asomani, Elianna 11 TEAM ALLSTAR 26.91
5 Euperio, Kendall 9 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 27.99
6 Pfeiler, Katelyn 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 30.38

Heat 9
1 Akpobassa, Eguonome 12 APXP 24.43
2 Yakub, Safiya 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 25.64
3 Wilson, Camryn 12 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 25.77
4 Butler, Sianna 11 UNATTACHED 26.70
5 Smith, Carmen 12 UNATTACHED 26.78
6 Zabel, Zoey 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 29.01

Heat 10
1 Greer, Laila 12 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 24.16 q
2 Haverkamp, Blair 12 UNATTACHED 25.30
3 Akinfenwa, Araoluwa 10 UNATTACHED 25.79
4 Jones, Eyjniq 11 UNATTACHED 26.76
5 Cantu, Maren 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 27.12
6 Mijares, Emery 11 UNATTACHED 29.47

Heat 11
1 Lathan, Milan 12 EAGLES ELITE 24.39
2 Thompson, Chloe 10 UNATTACHED 25.94
3 Flomo, Adalia 11 AMAX 26.37
4 Akins, Izabelle 11 NEW MEXICO JAGS 26.69
5 Egizio, Chloe 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 29.24
-- Bragg, Kaylee 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB DNS

Heat 12
1 Sadler, Saniah 10 SPACE CITY TRACK AND FIELD 25.10 (25.091)

2 Schattner, Mary Anne 12 TEAM QUEST TRACK CLUB 25.18 (25.176)

3 Simon, Sasha 11 UNATTACHED 26.46
4 Dahman, Brooke 11 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 28.06
5 Bronski, Charlotte 10 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 28.84
-- Barker, Katelyn 12 ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE (AP) RA DNS
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Heat 13
1 Coes, Parker 10 APXP 24.31 q
2 McDonald, Janiyah 12 NORTHSIDE STRIDERS ALDINE 25.47 (25.462)

3 Adams, Isabel 12 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 26.92
4 Moreno, Alicia 12 UNATTACHED 26.97
5 Player, Deja 8 GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL 28.34 (28.334)

-- Ivy, Mackenzie 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL DNS

Heat 14
1 Bell, Paige 11 APXP 24.83
2 Story, Justice 12 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 25.35
3 Jackson, Charlotte 10 UNATTACHED 28.33
4 Paine-Willis, Cleo 11 CANYON 29.77
-- Ross, Kenaniah 12 MADFROGS TRACK DNS
-- Ukawuba, Lalia 11 UNATTACHED DNS

Heat 15
1 Williams, Sophia 12 COPPELL 24.41 (24.410)

2 Wafer, Kalia 12 UNATTACHED 25.36
3 McNeal, Adalia 12 UNATTACHED 26.05
4 Bernardino, Kenzi 12 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 26.21
5 Soutiea, Rylee 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 28.03
-- Hughes, Anaya 11 ROYALS CLUB DNS

Heat 16
1 Mason, Victoria 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 25.03 (25.023)

2 Harris, Mya 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 25.08
3 Cyril, Raelyn 12 APXP 25.10 (25.100)

4 Ashley-Wicks, Cian 11 TEAM ALLSTAR 26.03
5 Sparks, Grace 10 BROWNWOOD 27.59
6 Kirkwood, Taelynn 10 MADFROGS TRACK 27.96

Heat 17
1 Williams, Trinity 11 H-TOWN HURRICANES 24.56
2 Iyiola, Adebola 12 APXP 25.47 (25.466)

3 Bryant, Cate 11 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD 25.61
4 O'Reilly, Sianna 10 MADFROGS TRACK 25.71
5 Blackwell, Autumn 12 UNATTACHED 27.68
6 Steward, Caleigh 12 ROYALS CLUB 29.73

Heat 18
1 Haire, Chayse-Madison 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 24.24 q
2 Buckley, Ambrielle 11 UNATTACHED 27.03
3 Wells, Alyssa 11 AMAX 27.31
4 Brown, Elise 11 SPACE CITY TRACK AND FIELD 27.46
5 Mcreynolds, Linley REAL TRAINING COLORADO 28.27
-- Brinker, Taylor 10 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB DNS

Heat 19
1 Ese, Peace 12 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 24.82
2 Grant, Cassidy 11 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 25.62
3 Mijares, Lexy 12 UNATTACHED 25.84 (25.834)

4 Densey, Christiana 10 AMAX 26.47
5 Harpenau, Raquel 11 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 29.18
6 Jones, Skylar 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 30.07
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Heat 20
1 Adenle, Mayomikun Mimi 9 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 24.95
2 Flournoy, Travia 10 ROYALS CLUB 25.02
3 Layher, Bailey 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 26.39
4 Briggs, Sydney SH SPEED HOUZE 27.34 (27.339)

5 Harrison, Eden REAL TRAINING COLORADO 29.35
6 Mitchell, Jurnee 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 30.34

Heat 21
1 Wattell, Katelyn 12 UNATTACHED 24.69
2 Roland, Na'Colby 11 GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL 25.01 (25.007)

3 Tyler, Rhianna 12 UNATTACHED 25.03 (25.022)

4 Benefield, Jayla 12 APXP 25.96
5 Reed, Reyna 12 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 28.98
6 Richardson, Finley REAL TRAINING COLORADO 31.75

Heat 22
1 Gardner, Laurin 10 EL PASO SUPERS TRACK CLUB 24.61
2 Shepherd, Allanah 11 AMAX 25.46
3 Williams, Jordan 12 UNATTACHED 27.81
4 Williams, Samihah 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 28.16
5 Cherry, Destiny 12 UNATTACHED 30.88
-- Shelton, Kaylene 9 ROYALS CLUB DNS

Heat 23
1 Jones, Naomi 11 DESOTO NITRO TRACK CLUB 25.27
2 Mitchell, Gabriele 9 ROYALS CLUB 26.23
3 Culen, Jordan 12 UNATTACHED 27.79
4 Williams, Saniyah 12 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 29.11 (29.107)

-- Stewart, Valentina 9 RICHLAND (PROSPER) DNS
-- Holmes, Madison 12 AMAX DNS

Texas Tech Wes Kittley HS Classic
 Texas Tech University  Fri, Jan 23 - Sat, Jan 24, 2026

Results

01/24/2026, 02:06 PM



 

 

#16 Boys' 200 Meters Varsity Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
Compiled
1 Wells, Jace 10 CREEDO ROYALS 21.16 q
2 Shelton, Joshua 12 APXP 21.28 q
3 Hopkins, Maximus 12 UNATTACHED 21.41 q
4 Onwuchekwa, Chinwoke 10 APXP 21.45 q
5 Hunter, Jaelen 10 CREEDO ROYALS 21.51 q
6 Walker, Jason 12 H-TOWN HURRICANES 21.62 q
7 McCullough II, Deisnyk 12 TRACK HOUSTON YOUTH TRACK 21.63 q
8 Davis, Chayce 11 MADFROGS TRACK 21.64 q (21.631)

9 Pelovello, Kamil 10 CREEDO ROYALS 21.64 (21.636)

10 Key, Cadyn 12 SPACE CITY TRACK AND FIELD 21.65
11 Byles, Jordan 12 ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE (AP) RA 21.77 (21.761)

12 Wells, Jorden 10 CREEDO ROYALS 21.77 (21.767)

13 Smith, Jayson 10 APXP 21.78
14 Mask, Quinton 12 UNATTACHED 21.86
15 Rivas JR, Brian 12 AMAX 21.87 (21.862)

16 Benefield, Preston 12 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 21.87 (21.868)

17 Hays, Owen 11 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 21.88
18 Obregon, Maddox 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 21.96
19 Taylor, Jett 12 UNATTACHED 21.97
20 CdeBaca, Sam 12 UNATTACHED 21.98
21 Stinson, Kyler 11 UNATTACHED 22.01
22 Davis, Josiah 12 LUBBOCK-COOPER 22.06
23 Sosan, Noah 12 AMAX 22.07 (22.065)

23 Holbrook, William 11 DESOTO NITRO TRACK CLUB 22.07 (22.065)

25 Cooper II, Kevin 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 22.08
26 Dawson, Malachi 12 POLY (LONG BEACH) 22.12
27 Tomsick, Phoenix 10 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 22.14
28 Durst, Mason 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 22.19
29 Williams, Harper 9 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 22.20 (22.195)

29 Washington, Keaton 11 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 22.20 (22.195)

31 Arnold, Flynn 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 22.26
32 Key, Camdyn 9 SPACE CITY TRACK AND FIELD 22.28
33 Bares, Truman 12 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 22.45
34 Johnson, Azyan 12 MADFROGS TRACK 22.46
35 Benitez, Julian 12 UNATTACHED 22.54
36 Thomas, Derrion 9 ELITE SPEED TRACK CLUB 22.56
37 Harrison, Cayden 11 HURDLENOMICS 22.60
38 Ortega, Jordan 12 UNATTACHED 22.62
39 Dobbins, Quimarion 11 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 22.63
40 Stephens, Cameron 12 UNATTACHED 22.68
41 Diaz, Elijah 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 22.74
42 Roseboro, Micah 12 H-TOWN HURRICANES 22.76
43 Bates, Jackson 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 22.77 (22.763)

44 Guzman, Brooklyn 10 IM BETTER THAN THAT INC 22.77 (22.765)

45 Fields, Christian 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 22.87 (22.867)

46 Frye, Josiah 11 UNATTACHED 22.87 (22.870)

47 Mckenzie, Jahmai 9 GREAT ESTEEM TRACK CLUB 22.88 (22.878)

47 Sanchez, Wyatt 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 22.88 (22.878)

49 McGill, Lamar 11 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 22.90
50 Lamm, Garrett 12 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 22.93
51 Lee, Isaiah 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 22.96
52 Guerra, Roel 11 GREAT ESTEEM TRACK CLUB 22.97
53 Naudine, Jacob 12 CREEDO ROYALS 23.00
54 Jno-Pierre, Narvid 12 PEBBLE HILLS 23.01 (23.009)

54 Jackson III, Kenneth SH SPEED HOUZE 23.01 (23.009)
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56 Benavides, Hector 12 UNATTACHED 23.02
57 Smith, Wilmon 12 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 23.04
58 Wolfe, Gavin 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 23.06 (23.051)

59 Bowman, Tristan 11 UNATTACHED 23.06 (23.055)

60 Vasquez, Evan 10 CREEDO ROYALS 23.06 (23.059)

61 Snoga, Dylan 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 23.08
62 Flowers, Christian 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS 23.12
63 Ford, Kollby 10 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 23.20 (23.191)

64 Hayes, Braylon 11 UNATTACHED 23.20 (23.200)

65 Newman, Lathan 11 UNATTACHED 23.23
66 Mao, Haoran 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 23.25
67 Smith, Martese 9 CREEDO ROYALS 23.27 (23.263)

68 Ward, Andrew 12 AMAX 23.27 (23.266)

69 Amanuel, Elliot 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 23.28
70 Haywood III, Calvin 12 H-TOWN HURRICANES 23.33
71 Bernal, Jaylon 12 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 23.34 (23.339)

71 Darby, Alexander REAL TRAINING COLORADO 23.34 (23.339)

73 Haas, Blake 11 UNATTACHED 23.36
74 Bundy, Dominic 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 23.37 (23.363)

75 Lin, Jayden 11 UNATTACHED 23.37 (23.364)

76 Amanuel I, Elijah 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 23.38
77 Macina, Colt 12 UNATTACHED 23.41
78 Ghaji, Abdulrahman 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 23.42
79 Montoya, Sebastien 11 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 23.47 (23.462)

80 Gaxiola, Tayson 11 NEW MEXICO JAGS 23.47 (23.465)

81 Foster, Easton 10 SHALLOWATER 23.48
82 Schlagel, Colten 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 23.49
83 Guaderrama, Maddox 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 23.51
84 Lesley, Antwoine 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 23.56
85 Posey, Ethan 11 UNATTACHED 23.58
86 House, Blayne 10 MIDLAND CHRISTIAN 23.59
87 Cordova, Marcus 10 AMAX 23.62
88 Losco, Jordan 12 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 23.66
89 Zamora, Ethan 12 UNATTACHED 23.67
90 McGill, Marcellus 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 23.76
91 Howell, Matthew 12 UNATTACHED 23.82
92 Vega, Joshua 11 UNATTACHED 23.84
93 Hernandez, Ayden 10 PROJECT ELITES 23.87
94 Burnett, Chanze 11 TEAM ALLSTAR 23.90
95 Moore, Damon 11 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 23.91
96 Huey, Jevin 12 LUBBOCK-COOPER 23.95
97 Mitotes, Siah 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 23.97
98 Gaines, Zackary 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 24.00
99 Mogridge, Maddox 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 24.03
100 Hardy, Ryker 9 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 24.04
101 Behrens, Shawn 10 UNATTACHED 24.08
102 Stewart, Angelo 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 24.10
103 Rhodus, Gage 11 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 24.17
104 Aramude, Daniel 9 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 24.18
105 Leal, Andrew 11 ELITE SPORTS PERFORMANCE 24.22
106 Poole, Jayden REAL TRAINING COLORADO 24.23 (24.221)

107 Jennings, Dawayne 12 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 24.23 (24.226)

108 Gonzalez, Julian 10 UNATTACHED 24.40 (24.396)

109 Manske, Stetson 11 UNATTACHED 24.40 (24.398)

110 Orr, Alexander 11 UNATTACHED 24.46
111 Medina, Daniel 11 NEW MEXICO JAGS 24.47
112 Warren, Eric 11 LUBBOCK CORONADO 24.52
113 Sauerwein, Isaac 11 UNATTACHED 24.56 (24.553)

114 Hulbin, Jaden 12 UNATTACHED 24.56 (24.557)
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115 Zawojski, Evan 11 UNATTACHED 24.57
116 Howard, Hickson 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 24.62
117 Simon, Jordan 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 24.66
118 Stakley, Ezekiel 10 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 24.68
119 Wiggins Jr., Marcus TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 24.71 (24.707)

120 Musgrave, Lane 11 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 24.71 (24.708)

121 Mancias, Aiden 12 ELITE SPORTS PERFORMANCE 24.74 (24.731)

122 Williams, Noah 11 COPPELL 24.74 (24.734)

123 Peterson, Corven REAL TRAINING COLORADO 24.75
124 Perez, Atticus 9 NEW MEXICO JAGS 24.77
125 Barta, Jack 8 UNATTACHED 24.78
126 Poledore, Jaylon 12 UNATTACHED 24.81
127 Ware, Darius 12 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 24.89
128 Marin, Juan JJ 11 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 24.90
129 Urbina, Isaiah 10 PEBBLE HILLS 24.91
130 Fuentes, Nicholas NEW MEXICO JAGS 24.93
131 Hall, Jabari 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 25.15
132 Trevey, Ben 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 25.17
133 Hadnot, Dominic 10 PEBBLE HILLS 25.20
134 Caster, Tanner 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 25.21
135 Neira, James 11 MADFROGS TRACK 25.30
136 Strait, Xanti GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL 25.32
137 Roell, Ayyub 10 COPPELL 25.40
138 Young, Jeremiah 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 25.41
139 Wolfe, Rudy 9 NEW MEXICO JAGS 25.74
140 Johnson, Gabe 11 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 25.94
141 Mason, Kendrick 11 PEBBLE HILLS 26.06
142 Ramos, Ikaika 10 PEBBLE HILLS 26.29
143 Fonseca, Luke 10 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 26.66
144 Wilkins, Ashton 11 UNATTACHED 26.68
145 Alvidrez, Thomas 8 NEW MEXICO JAGS 26.83
146 Knutson, Camden 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 27.93
-- Fabelina, Christopher 10 LUBBOCK CORONADO DNS
-- Snodgrass, Alikai 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Rendon, Thomas 12 BURNER NATION DNF
-- Sparks, Jack 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL DNS
-- Martin, Kutter 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Fonseca, Andrew 10 REAL TRAINING COLORADO DNS
-- Holland, Cade 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Nusz, Mark 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Terrell, Walter 10 BEAST TEXAS TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Johnson, Kace 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Giacchetto, Baron 10 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Riggs, Jordan 11 H-TOWN HURRICANES DNS
-- Gardner, Robert 11 CREEDO ROYALS DNS
-- Park, Austin 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A DNS
-- Vondee-Quartey, Joel 12 STEADFAST TRACK ACADEMY DNS
-- Beck, Finn REAL TRAINING COLORADO DNS

Heat 1
1 Key, Cadyn 12 SPACE CITY TRACK AND FIELD 21.65
2 Johnson, Azyan 12 MADFROGS TRACK 22.46
3 Benitez, Julian 12 UNATTACHED 22.54
4 Sanchez, Wyatt 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 22.88 (22.878)

5 Hernandez, Ayden 10 PROJECT ELITES 23.87
6 Rhodus, Gage 11 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 24.17
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Heat 2
1 Wells, Jace 10 CREEDO ROYALS 21.16 q
2 Roseboro, Micah 12 H-TOWN HURRICANES 22.76
3 McGill, Lamar 11 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 22.90
4 Guaderrama, Maddox 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 23.51
5 Mitotes, Siah 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 23.97
6 Medina, Daniel 11 NEW MEXICO JAGS 24.47

Heat 3
1 Hays, Owen 11 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 21.88
2 Snoga, Dylan 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 23.08
3 Howell, Matthew 12 UNATTACHED 23.82
4 Huey, Jevin 12 LUBBOCK-COOPER 23.95
-- Holland, Cade 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Gardner, Robert 11 CREEDO ROYALS DNS

Heat 4
1 McCullough II, Deisnyk 12 TRACK HOUSTON YOUTH TRACK 21.63 q
2 Taylor, Jett 12 UNATTACHED 21.97
3 Bowman, Tristan 11 UNATTACHED 23.06 (23.055)

4 Hayes, Braylon 11 UNATTACHED 23.20 (23.200)

5 Darby, Alexander REAL TRAINING COLORADO 23.34 (23.339)

-- Nusz, Mark 12 UNATTACHED DNS

Heat 5
1 Shelton, Joshua 12 APXP 21.28 q
2 Dobbins, Quimarion 11 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 22.63
3 Naudine, Jacob 12 CREEDO ROYALS 23.00
-- Martin, Kutter 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Terrell, Walter 10 BEAST TEXAS TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Johnson, Kace 10 UNATTACHED DNS

Heat 6
1 Cooper II, Kevin 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 22.08
2 Lesley, Antwoine 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 23.56
3 House, Blayne 10 MIDLAND CHRISTIAN 23.59
4 Stewart, Angelo 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 24.10
5 Manske, Stetson 11 UNATTACHED 24.40 (24.398)

6 Stakley, Ezekiel 10 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 24.68

Heat 7
1 Wells, Jorden 10 CREEDO ROYALS 21.77 (21.767)

2 Fields, Christian 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 22.87 (22.867)

3 Amanuel I, Elijah 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 23.38
4 Williams, Noah 11 COPPELL 24.74 (24.734)

5 Urbina, Isaiah 10 PEBBLE HILLS 24.91
-- Beck, Finn REAL TRAINING COLORADO DNS

Heat 8
1 Pelovello, Kamil 10 CREEDO ROYALS 21.64 (21.636)

2 Dawson, Malachi 12 POLY (LONG BEACH) 22.12
3 Ward, Andrew 12 AMAX 23.27 (23.266)

4 Schlagel, Colten 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 23.49
5 Moore, Damon 11 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 23.91
6 Gaines, Zackary 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 24.00
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Heat 9
1 Hopkins, Maximus 12 UNATTACHED 21.41 q
2 Holbrook, William 11 DESOTO NITRO TRACK CLUB 22.07 (22.065)

3 Poole, Jayden REAL TRAINING COLORADO 24.23 (24.221)

4 Wiggins Jr., Marcus TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 24.71 (24.707)

5 Roell, Ayyub 10 COPPELL 25.40
-- Giacchetto, Baron 10 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB DNS

Heat 10
1 Byles, Jordan 12 ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE (AP) RA 21.77 (21.761)

2 Vasquez, Evan 10 CREEDO ROYALS 23.06 (23.059)

3 Gaxiola, Tayson 11 NEW MEXICO JAGS 23.47 (23.465)

4 Vega, Joshua 11 UNATTACHED 23.84
5 Hardy, Ryker 9 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 24.04
6 Fuentes, Nicholas NEW MEXICO JAGS 24.93

Heat 11
1 Hunter, Jaelen 10 CREEDO ROYALS 21.51 q
2 Lee, Isaiah 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 22.96
3 Burnett, Chanze 11 TEAM ALLSTAR 23.90
4 Barta, Jack 8 UNATTACHED 24.78
-- Fabelina, Christopher 10 LUBBOCK CORONADO DNS
-- Fonseca, Andrew 10 REAL TRAINING COLORADO DNS

Heat 12
1 Smith, Martese 9 CREEDO ROYALS 23.27 (23.263)

2 Lin, Jayden 11 UNATTACHED 23.37 (23.364)

3 Ware, Darius 12 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 24.89
4 Marin, Juan JJ 11 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 24.90
-- Snodgrass, Alikai 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Riggs, Jordan 11 H-TOWN HURRICANES DNS

Heat 13
1 Smith, Jayson 10 APXP 21.78
2 Montoya, Sebastien 11 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 23.47 (23.462)

3 Behrens, Shawn 10 UNATTACHED 24.08
4 Zawojski, Evan 11 UNATTACHED 24.57
5 Hall, Jabari 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 25.15
-- Park, Austin 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A DNS

Heat 14
1 Key, Camdyn 9 SPACE CITY TRACK AND FIELD 22.28
2 Diaz, Elijah 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 22.74
3 Smith, Wilmon 12 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 23.04
4 Hulbin, Jaden 12 UNATTACHED 24.56 (24.557)

5 Mancias, Aiden 12 ELITE SPORTS PERFORMANCE 24.74 (24.731)

-- Rendon, Thomas 12 BURNER NATION DNF

Heat 15
1 Durst, Mason 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 22.19
2 Losco, Jordan 12 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 23.66
3 Gonzalez, Julian 10 UNATTACHED 24.40 (24.396)

4 Peterson, Corven REAL TRAINING COLORADO 24.75
5 Fonseca, Luke 10 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 26.66
-- Vondee-Quartey, Joel 12 STEADFAST TRACK ACADEMY DNS
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Heat 16
1 Stephens, Cameron 12 UNATTACHED 22.68
2 Guzman, Brooklyn 10 IM BETTER THAN THAT INC 22.77 (22.765)

3 Ghaji, Abdulrahman 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 23.42
4 Simon, Jordan 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 24.66
5 Young, Jeremiah 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 25.41
6 Knutson, Camden 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 27.93

Heat 17
1 Davis, Chayce 11 MADFROGS TRACK 21.64 q (21.631)

2 Amanuel, Elliot 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 23.28
3 Cordova, Marcus 10 AMAX 23.62
4 Mogridge, Maddox 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 24.03
5 Leal, Andrew 11 ELITE SPORTS PERFORMANCE 24.22
6 Musgrave, Lane 11 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 24.71 (24.708)

Heat 18
1 Davis, Josiah 12 LUBBOCK-COOPER 22.06
2 Bates, Jackson 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 22.77 (22.763)

3 Lamm, Garrett 12 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 22.93
4 Jno-Pierre, Narvid 12 PEBBLE HILLS 23.01 (23.009)

5 Foster, Easton 10 SHALLOWATER 23.48
6 Neira, James 11 MADFROGS TRACK 25.30

Heat 19
1 Walker, Jason 12 H-TOWN HURRICANES 21.62 q
2 Bares, Truman 12 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 22.45
3 Haas, Blake 11 UNATTACHED 23.36
4 Bundy, Dominic 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 23.37 (23.363)

5 Howard, Hickson 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 24.62
6 Wolfe, Rudy 9 NEW MEXICO JAGS 25.74

Heat 20
1 Obregon, Maddox 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 21.96
2 Harrison, Cayden 11 HURDLENOMICS 22.60
3 Flowers, Christian 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS 23.12
4 Macina, Colt 12 UNATTACHED 23.41
5 Jennings, Dawayne 12 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 24.23 (24.226)

6 Perez, Atticus 9 NEW MEXICO JAGS 24.77

Heat 21
1 Mask, Quinton 12 UNATTACHED 21.86
2 Rivas JR, Brian 12 AMAX 21.87 (21.862)

3 Mckenzie, Jahmai 9 GREAT ESTEEM TRACK CLUB 22.88 (22.878)

4 Orr, Alexander 11 UNATTACHED 24.46
5 Poledore, Jaylon 12 UNATTACHED 24.81
6 Mason, Kendrick 11 PEBBLE HILLS 26.06

Heat 22
1 Onwuchekwa, Chinwoke 10 APXP 21.45 q
2 Sosan, Noah 12 AMAX 22.07 (22.065)

3 Guerra, Roel 11 GREAT ESTEEM TRACK CLUB 22.97
4 Posey, Ethan 11 UNATTACHED 23.58
5 Hadnot, Dominic 10 PEBBLE HILLS 25.20
6 Caster, Tanner 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 25.21
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Heat 23
1 CdeBaca, Sam 12 UNATTACHED 21.98
2 Tomsick, Phoenix 10 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 22.14
3 Mao, Haoran 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 23.25
4 McGill, Marcellus 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 23.76
5 Johnson, Gabe 11 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 25.94
-- Sparks, Jack 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL DNS

Heat 24
1 Benefield, Preston 12 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 21.87 (21.868)

2 Williams, Harper 9 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 22.20 (22.195)

3 Frye, Josiah 11 UNATTACHED 22.87 (22.870)

4 Benavides, Hector 12 UNATTACHED 23.02
5 Zamora, Ethan 12 UNATTACHED 23.67
6 Strait, Xanti GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL 25.32

Heat 25
1 Stinson, Kyler 11 UNATTACHED 22.01
2 Wolfe, Gavin 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 23.06 (23.051)

3 Newman, Lathan 11 UNATTACHED 23.23
4 Aramude, Daniel 9 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 24.18
5 Warren, Eric 11 LUBBOCK CORONADO 24.52
6 Alvidrez, Thomas 8 NEW MEXICO JAGS 26.83

Heat 26
1 Washington, Keaton 11 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 22.20 (22.195)

2 Jackson III, Kenneth SH SPEED HOUZE 23.01 (23.009)

3 Ford, Kollby 10 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 23.20 (23.191)

4 Bernal, Jaylon 12 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 23.34 (23.339)

5 Trevey, Ben 10 FRENSHIP MEMORIAL 25.17
6 Wilkins, Ashton 11 UNATTACHED 26.68

Heat 27
1 Arnold, Flynn 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 22.26
2 Thomas, Derrion 9 ELITE SPEED TRACK CLUB 22.56
3 Ortega, Jordan 12 UNATTACHED 22.62
4 Haywood III, Calvin 12 H-TOWN HURRICANES 23.33
5 Sauerwein, Isaac 11 UNATTACHED 24.56 (24.553)

6 Ramos, Ikaika 10 PEBBLE HILLS 26.29

#6 Boys' 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals
1 LUBBOCK-COOPER 'A' 8:39.98

1) Escobar, William 12 2) Guerrero, Luis 12 3) Vasquez, Malachi 11 4) Robertson, Paul 11

2 WOLFFORTH T 'A' 8:52.36

#7 Girls' SMR 1600m Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals
1 TEAM ALLSTAR 'A' 4:28.59

1) Brumsey, Aubani 12 2) Asomani, Elianna 11 3) Ashley-Wicks, Cian 11 4) Porter-Moore, De'Ari 11

2 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 'A' 5:08.86
1) Mcreynolds, Linley 2) Euperio, Kendall 9 3) Ellinger, Jessica 12 4) Carrillo, Lilyana 10
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#9 Girls' 60m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Kazanjian, JB 11 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS 8.61
2 Mcclellan, Kamryn 9 H-TOWN HURRICANES 8.70
3 Jones, Journey 12 HURDLENOMICS 8.71
4 Ukawuba, Lalia 12 UNATTACHED 8.81
5 Bryant, Cate 11 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD 8.98
6 Iyiola, Adebola 12 APXP 9.03
7 Ross, Kenaniah 12 MADFROGS TRACK 9.07
8 Baker, Kayla 12 UNATTACHED 9.12
9 McSween, Meredith 12 UNATTACHED 9.19
10 Brinker, Taylor 10 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 9.21
11 Marshall, Xianoebia 12 UNATTACHED 9.26
12 Haverkamp, Blair 12 UNATTACHED 9.31
13 Cornell, Willow 11 UNATTACHED 9.44
14 George, Neha 11 UNATTACHED 9.55
15 Brown, Elise 11 SPACE CITY TRACK AND FIELD 9.56
16 Poe, Kate 10 KINGDOM PREP 9.80

Heat 1
1 Kazanjian, JB 11 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS 8.61
2 Mcclellan, Kamryn 9 H-TOWN HURRICANES 8.70
3 Jones, Journey 12 HURDLENOMICS 8.71
4 Ukawuba, Lalia 12 UNATTACHED 8.81
5 Bryant, Cate 11 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD 8.98
6 Iyiola, Adebola 12 APXP 9.03
7 Ross, Kenaniah 12 MADFROGS TRACK 9.07
8 Baker, Kayla 12 UNATTACHED 9.12

Heat 2
1 McSween, Meredith 12 UNATTACHED 9.19
2 Brinker, Taylor 10 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 9.21
3 Marshall, Xianoebia 12 UNATTACHED 9.26
4 Haverkamp, Blair 12 UNATTACHED 9.31
5 Cornell, Willow 11 UNATTACHED 9.44
6 George, Neha 11 UNATTACHED 9.55
7 Brown, Elise 11 SPACE CITY TRACK AND FIELD 9.56
8 Poe, Kate 10 KINGDOM PREP 9.80
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#10 Boys' 60m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Diop, Masseye 12 UNATTACHED 7.81
2 Schwartz, Steven 12 TRACK HOUSTON YOUTH TRACK 7.84
3 Davis, Chayce 11 MADFROGS TRACK 7.90
4 Key, Cadyn 12 SPACE CITY TRACK AND FIELD 7.92
5 Hays, Owen 11 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 7.98
6 Carson, Rickey 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS 8.02
7 Newton, Lynnox 12 POLY (LONG BEACH) 8.05
8 Bailey, Niko 11 HURDLENOMICS 8.15
9 Harden, John 11 APXP 8.20
10 Olivarri III, Eligio (Eli) 11 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 8.29
11 Staton, Kingston 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 8.32
12 Giacchetto, Baron 10 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 8.38
13 Nusz, Mark 12 UNATTACHED 8.48
14 Amanuel I, Elijah 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 8.54
15 Guzman, Brooklyn 10 IM BETTER THAN THAT INC 8.60
16 Mckenzie, Jahmai 9 GREAT ESTEEM TRACK CLUB 8.63

Heat 1
1 Diop, Masseye 12 UNATTACHED 7.81
2 Schwartz, Steven 12 TRACK HOUSTON YOUTH TRACK 7.84
3 Davis, Chayce 11 MADFROGS TRACK 7.90
4 Key, Cadyn 12 SPACE CITY TRACK AND FIELD 7.92
5 Hays, Owen 11 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 7.98
6 Carson, Rickey 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS 8.02
7 Newton, Lynnox 12 POLY (LONG BEACH) 8.05
8 Harden, John 11 APXP 8.20

Heat 2
1 Bailey, Niko 11 HURDLENOMICS 8.15
2 Olivarri III, Eligio (Eli) 11 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 8.29
3 Staton, Kingston 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 8.32
4 Giacchetto, Baron 10 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 8.38
5 Nusz, Mark 12 UNATTACHED 8.48
6 Amanuel I, Elijah 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 8.54
7 Guzman, Brooklyn 10 IM BETTER THAN THAT INC 8.60
8 Mckenzie, Jahmai 9 GREAT ESTEEM TRACK CLUB 8.63
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#11 Girls' 60 Meter Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Haire, Chayse-Madison 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 7.41
2 Wilson, Justine 12 ROYALS CLUB 7.51
3 Williams, Sophia 12 COPPELL 7.52
4 Collins, Maliyah 10 ROYALS CLUB 7.54
5 Ganaway, Zyiah 11 UNATTACHED 7.55
6 Flournoy, Travia 10 ROYALS CLUB 7.56
7 Gardner, Laurin 10 EL PASO SUPERS TRACK CLUB 7.60 (7.598)

8 Holmes, Madison 12 AMAX 7.60 (7.600)

9 Akpobassa, Eguonome 12 APXP 7.61 (7.607)

10 Wilson, Taylor-Marie 11 GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL 7.61 (7.609)

11 Shepherd, Allanah 11 AMAX 7.67
12 Roland, Na'Colby 11 GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL 7.71
13 Narvarro, Aubrey 12 AMAX 7.75
14 Wilkins, Ava 10 AMAX 7.77 (7.762)

15 Adenle, Mayomikun Mimi 9 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 7.77 (7.767)

-- Lathan, Milan 12 EAGLES ELITE DNS

Heat 1
1 Haire, Chayse-Madison 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 7.41
2 Wilson, Justine 12 ROYALS CLUB 7.51
3 Williams, Sophia 12 COPPELL 7.52
4 Collins, Maliyah 10 ROYALS CLUB 7.54
5 Ganaway, Zyiah 11 UNATTACHED 7.55
6 Holmes, Madison 12 AMAX 7.60 (7.600)

7 Wilson, Taylor-Marie 11 GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL 7.61 (7.609)

8 Shepherd, Allanah 11 AMAX 7.67

Heat 2
1 Flournoy, Travia 10 ROYALS CLUB 7.56
2 Gardner, Laurin 10 EL PASO SUPERS TRACK CLUB 7.60 (7.598)

3 Akpobassa, Eguonome 12 APXP 7.61 (7.607)

4 Roland, Na'Colby 11 GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL 7.71
5 Narvarro, Aubrey 12 AMAX 7.75
6 Wilkins, Ava 10 AMAX 7.77 (7.762)

7 Adenle, Mayomikun Mimi 9 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 7.77 (7.767)

-- Lathan, Milan 12 EAGLES ELITE DNS

Texas Tech Wes Kittley HS Classic
 Texas Tech University  Fri, Jan 23 - Sat, Jan 24, 2026

Results

01/24/2026, 02:06 PM



 

 

#12 Boys' 60 Meter Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Onwuchekwa, Chinwoke 10 APXP 6.60
2 Wells, Jorden 10 CREEDO ROYALS 6.66
3 Mask, Quinton 12 UNATTACHED 6.86 (6.856)

4 Harris Jr, Benjamin 11 CREEDO ROYALS 6.86 (6.858)

5 Smith, Jayson 10 APXP 6.87
6 Cooper II, Kevin 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 6.89
7 Wells, Jace 10 CREEDO ROYALS 6.90
8 Dawson, Malachi 12 POLY (LONG BEACH) 6.95 (6.945)

9 Rendon, Thomas 12 BURNER NATION 6.95 (6.949)

10 CdeBaca, Sam 12 UNATTACHED 6.97
11 Holbrook, William 11 DESOTO NITRO TRACK CLUB 6.98
12 Pelovello, Kamil 10 CREEDO ROYALS 7.01
13 Davis, Josiah 12 LUBBOCK-COOPER 7.09
-- Gardner, Robert 11 CREEDO ROYALS DNS
-- Shelton, Joshua 12 APXP DNS
-- Whisenhunt, Creed 12 UNATTACHED DNS

Heat 1
1 Onwuchekwa, Chinwoke 10 APXP 6.60
2 Wells, Jorden 10 CREEDO ROYALS 6.66
3 Mask, Quinton 12 UNATTACHED 6.86 (6.856)

4 Harris Jr, Benjamin 11 CREEDO ROYALS 6.86 (6.858)

5 Smith, Jayson 10 APXP 6.87
6 Dawson, Malachi 12 POLY (LONG BEACH) 6.95 (6.945)

-- Gardner, Robert 11 CREEDO ROYALS DNS
-- Whisenhunt, Creed 12 UNATTACHED DNS

Heat 2
1 Cooper II, Kevin 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 6.89
2 Wells, Jace 10 CREEDO ROYALS 6.90
3 Rendon, Thomas 12 BURNER NATION 6.95 (6.949)

4 CdeBaca, Sam 12 UNATTACHED 6.97
5 Holbrook, William 11 DESOTO NITRO TRACK CLUB 6.98
6 Pelovello, Kamil 10 CREEDO ROYALS 7.01
7 Davis, Josiah 12 LUBBOCK-COOPER 7.09
-- Shelton, Joshua 12 APXP DNS
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#13 Girls' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Lopez, Sophia 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 2:13.25
2 Brooks, Elizabeth 12 SHADOW CREEK 2:17.16
3 Sandoval, Sophia 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS 2:18.30
4 Hernandez, D'vani 9 CELERITY 2:18.41
5 Fish, Jaylah 11 UNATTACHED 2:23.05
6 Holloway, Aubrey 9 CANYON 2:23.45
7 Miner, Addison 9 ESST TRACK AND FIELD 2:24.42
8 Ramirez, Aniya 9 TRACK HOUSTON YOUTH TRACK 2:24.91
9 Isokpunwu, Heaven 9 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 2:25.40
10 Holliday, Sammie 11 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 2:25.66
11 Egizio, Chloe 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 2:26.76
12 Stakley, Sarabella 12 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 2:33.88
13 Zabel, Zoey 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 2:38.71
14 Pfeiler, Katelyn 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 2:40.13
15 Ellinger, Jessica 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 2:46.52
16 Carrillo, Lilyana 10 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 3:00.22
-- Hughes, Anaya 11 ROYALS CLUB DNS

Heat 1
1 Lopez, Sophia 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 2:13.25
2 Brooks, Elizabeth 12 SHADOW CREEK 2:17.16
3 Sandoval, Sophia 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS 2:18.30
4 Hernandez, D'vani 9 CELERITY 2:18.41
5 Fish, Jaylah 11 UNATTACHED 2:23.05
6 Miner, Addison 9 ESST TRACK AND FIELD 2:24.42
7 Ramirez, Aniya 9 TRACK HOUSTON YOUTH TRACK 2:24.91
8 Holliday, Sammie 11 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 2:25.66
9 Zabel, Zoey 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 2:38.71

Heat 2
1 Holloway, Aubrey 9 CANYON 2:23.45
2 Isokpunwu, Heaven 9 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 2:25.40
3 Egizio, Chloe 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 2:26.76
4 Stakley, Sarabella 12 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 2:33.88
5 Pfeiler, Katelyn 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 2:40.13
6 Ellinger, Jessica 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 2:46.52
7 Carrillo, Lilyana 10 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 3:00.22
-- Hughes, Anaya 11 ROYALS CLUB DNS
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#14 Boys' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Yonnone, Rory 12 BORN TO RUN 1:54.55
2 Arnold, Flynn 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 1:54.84
3 McCart, Michael 12 NTX JACKRABBITS 1:55.28
4 Daniel, Zane 12 FAST ELITE TC 1:55.91
5 Wilbur, Wyatt 10 UNATTACHED 1:57.76
6 Lopez, Ian 10 CELERITY 1:59.50
7 Hernandez, Nathaniel 12 UNATTACHED 2:00.10
8 Martinez, Landon UNATTACHED 2:00.98
9 Teruel, Nomar 11 PEBBLE HILLS 2:01.25
10 Panchu, Ananthan 11 UNATTACHED 2:01.27
11 Maroney, David 12 UNATTACHED 2:01.95
12 Bond, Billy 12 LUBBOCK ROOSEVELT 2:02.59
13 Matias, Gavin 11 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 2:02.61
14 Kenline, Max 12 UNATTACHED 2:02.68
15 Gallegos, Isaiah 10 UNATTACHED 2:02.91
16 Pinilla-Jimenez, Kian 12 UNATTACHED 2:03.18
17 Mora, Lucas 11 MADFROGS TRACK 2:03.34
18 Hummel, Griffin 12 BORN TO RUN 2:03.63
19 Garza, Brody 9 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS 2:03.99
20 Ellis, John 10 UNATTACHED 2:04.24
21 Higgins, Lucas 10 UNATTACHED 2:04.47
22 Lopez, Andreas 10 UNATTACHED 2:05.81
23 Peterson, Corven REAL TRAINING COLORADO 2:06.62
24 Poole, Jayden REAL TRAINING COLORADO 2:06.72
25 Tinoco, Juan 10 UNATTACHED 2:06.88
26 Gary, Christian 10 PEBBLE HILLS 2:07.94
27 Luna, Esteban 10 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 2:08.23
28 Griego, Johnny 10 RANDALL 2:08.36
29 Brown, Jayden 10 UNATTACHED 2:09.33
30 Morales, Christian 12 PEBBLE HILLS 2:10.46
31 Maroon, Rylan 12 UNATTACHED 2:12.30
32 Rubin, Damian 11 UNATTACHED 2:14.69
33 Simon, Jordan 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 2:15.18
34 Fagan, Aaron 12 UNATTACHED 2:16.20
35 Flores, Kalub 12 UNATTACHED 2:18.13
36 Lopez, Manuel 12 PEBBLE HILLS 2:20.36
37 Maberry, Miles 11 UNATTACHED 2:20.77
38 Bennison, Lincoln 11 RICHLAND (PROSPER) 2:21.10
39 Ramos, Ikaika 10 PEBBLE HILLS 2:24.31
40 Dyess, Colson 11 UNATTACHED 2:25.69
41 Dees, Corbin 8 NEW MEXICO JAGS 2:38.06

Heat 1
1 Yonnone, Rory 12 BORN TO RUN 1:54.55
2 Arnold, Flynn 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 1:54.84
3 McCart, Michael 12 NTX JACKRABBITS 1:55.28
4 Daniel, Zane 12 FAST ELITE TC 1:55.91
5 Wilbur, Wyatt 10 UNATTACHED 1:57.76
6 Lopez, Ian 10 CELERITY 1:59.50
7 Panchu, Ananthan 11 UNATTACHED 2:01.27
8 Bond, Billy 12 LUBBOCK ROOSEVELT 2:02.59
9 Kenline, Max 12 UNATTACHED 2:02.68
10 Hummel, Griffin 12 BORN TO RUN 2:03.63
11 Garza, Brody 9 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS 2:03.99
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Heat 2
1 Hernandez, Nathaniel 12 UNATTACHED 2:00.10
2 Martinez, Landon UNATTACHED 2:00.98
3 Teruel, Nomar 11 PEBBLE HILLS 2:01.25
4 Matias, Gavin 11 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 2:02.61
5 Pinilla-Jimenez, Kian 12 UNATTACHED 2:03.18
6 Ellis, John 10 UNATTACHED 2:04.24
7 Higgins, Lucas 10 UNATTACHED 2:04.47
8 Peterson, Corven REAL TRAINING COLORADO 2:06.62
9 Poole, Jayden REAL TRAINING COLORADO 2:06.72
10 Tinoco, Juan 10 UNATTACHED 2:06.88
11 Morales, Christian 12 PEBBLE HILLS 2:10.46

Heat 3
1 Maroney, David 12 UNATTACHED 2:01.95
2 Gallegos, Isaiah 10 UNATTACHED 2:02.91
3 Mora, Lucas 11 MADFROGS TRACK 2:03.34
4 Gary, Christian 10 PEBBLE HILLS 2:07.94
5 Luna, Esteban 10 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 2:08.23
6 Brown, Jayden 10 UNATTACHED 2:09.33
7 Maroon, Rylan 12 UNATTACHED 2:12.30
8 Rubin, Damian 11 UNATTACHED 2:14.69
9 Fagan, Aaron 12 UNATTACHED 2:16.20
10 Bennison, Lincoln 11 RICHLAND (PROSPER) 2:21.10

Heat 4
1 Lopez, Andreas 10 UNATTACHED 2:05.81
2 Griego, Johnny 10 RANDALL 2:08.36
3 Simon, Jordan 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 2:15.18
4 Flores, Kalub 12 UNATTACHED 2:18.13
5 Lopez, Manuel 12 PEBBLE HILLS 2:20.36
6 Maberry, Miles 11 UNATTACHED 2:20.77
7 Ramos, Ikaika 10 PEBBLE HILLS 2:24.31
8 Dyess, Colson 11 UNATTACHED 2:25.69
9 Dees, Corbin 8 NEW MEXICO JAGS 2:38.06

#15 Girls' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Miller, Saniyah 12 GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL 23.73
2 Greer, Laila 12 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 23.94
3 Coes, Parker 10 APXP 24.11
4 Ganaway, Zyiah 11 UNATTACHED 24.21
5 Brooks, Madison 10 SHADOW CREEK 24.23
6 Collins, Maliyah 10 ROYALS CLUB 24.51
-- Lloyd, Brooke 12 H-TOWN HURRICANES DNS
-- Haire, Chayse-Madison 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK DNS

Heat 1
1 Miller, Saniyah 12 GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL 23.73
2 Greer, Laila 12 MABA ELITE TRACK CLUB 23.94
3 Brooks, Madison 10 SHADOW CREEK 24.23
-- Lloyd, Brooke 12 H-TOWN HURRICANES DNS

Heat 2
1 Coes, Parker 10 APXP 24.11
2 Ganaway, Zyiah 11 UNATTACHED 24.21
3 Collins, Maliyah 10 ROYALS CLUB 24.51
-- Haire, Chayse-Madison 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK DNS
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#16 Boys' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Wells, Jace 10 CREEDO ROYALS 20.99
2 Shelton, Joshua 12 APXP 21.13
3 Walker, Jason 12 H-TOWN HURRICANES 21.32
4 Hopkins, Maximus 12 UNATTACHED 21.39
5 Hunter, Jaelen 10 CREEDO ROYALS 21.51
6 Davis, Chayce 11 MADFROGS TRACK 21.58
7 McCullough II, Deisnyk 12 TRACK HOUSTON YOUTH TRACK 21.59
-- Onwuchekwa, Chinwoke 10 APXP DNS

Heat 1
1 Wells, Jace 10 CREEDO ROYALS 20.99
2 Shelton, Joshua 12 APXP 21.13
3 Hopkins, Maximus 12 UNATTACHED 21.39
-- Onwuchekwa, Chinwoke 10 APXP DNS

Heat 2
1 Walker, Jason 12 H-TOWN HURRICANES 21.32
2 Hunter, Jaelen 10 CREEDO ROYALS 21.51
3 Davis, Chayce 11 MADFROGS TRACK 21.58
4 McCullough II, Deisnyk 12 TRACK HOUSTON YOUTH TRACK 21.59

#17 Girls' 1 Mile Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Atwood, Kenli 12 HOLLIDAY 5:00.31
2 Nelsen, Morgan 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 5:16.30
3 Hernandez, D'vani 9 CELERITY 5:21.87
4 Anderson, Amelia 9 LUBBOCK 5:22.13
5 Fonseca, Skyler 10 HILL COUNTRY COMETS TRACK CL 5:25.65
6 Pool, Presli 9 UNATTACHED 5:27.70
7 Wade, Lexi 11 UNATTACHED 5:29.71
8 Lopez, Sophia 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 5:35.91
9 Pinon, Abigail 12 UNATTACHED 5:37.55
10 Fish, Jaylah 11 UNATTACHED 5:39.74
11 Kidder, Payton 10 CELERITY 5:43.80
12 Hughes, Hannah 9 UNATTACHED 5:44.11
13 Barraza, Sophia 10 UNATTACHED 5:46.22
14 Leonard, Isabelle 11 UNATTACHED 5:47.16
15 Williams, Kinsley 11 UNATTACHED 5:47.48
16 Lefever, Maren 8 UNATTACHED 5:56.94
17 Hernandez, Danel 12 CELERITY 6:01.32
18 Meek, Haley 10 CL ATHLETICS STARS TRACK CLU 6:01.98
19 Quemado, Jessica 10 PEBBLE HILLS 6:11.76
20 Flores, Liliana 11 XTREME FORCE TRACK 6:13.89
21 Prichard, Kynzli 12 UNATTACHED 6:38.69
-- Sandoval, Sophia 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS DNS
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Heat 1
1 Atwood, Kenli 12 HOLLIDAY 5:00.31
2 Nelsen, Morgan 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 5:16.30
3 Hernandez, D'vani 9 CELERITY 5:21.87
4 Anderson, Amelia 9 LUBBOCK 5:22.13
5 Fonseca, Skyler 10 HILL COUNTRY COMETS TRACK CL 5:25.65
6 Wade, Lexi 11 UNATTACHED 5:29.71
7 Lopez, Sophia 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 5:35.91
8 Fish, Jaylah 11 UNATTACHED 5:39.74
9 Kidder, Payton 10 CELERITY 5:43.80
10 Hernandez, Danel 12 CELERITY 6:01.32
-- Sandoval, Sophia 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS DNS

Heat 2
1 Pool, Presli 9 UNATTACHED 5:27.70
2 Pinon, Abigail 12 UNATTACHED 5:37.55
3 Hughes, Hannah 9 UNATTACHED 5:44.11
4 Barraza, Sophia 10 UNATTACHED 5:46.22
5 Leonard, Isabelle 11 UNATTACHED 5:47.16
6 Williams, Kinsley 11 UNATTACHED 5:47.48
7 Lefever, Maren 8 UNATTACHED 5:56.94
8 Meek, Haley 10 CL ATHLETICS STARS TRACK CLU 6:01.98
9 Quemado, Jessica 10 PEBBLE HILLS 6:11.76
10 Flores, Liliana 11 XTREME FORCE TRACK 6:13.89
11 Prichard, Kynzli 12 UNATTACHED 6:38.69
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#18 Boys' 1 Mile Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Seade, Grant 12 BORN TO RUN 4:27.85
2 Pinguelo, Aric 10 UNATTACHED 4:36.78
3 Garnica, Zyler 12 PEBBLE HILLS 4:36.85
4 Scott, Brayden 12 CELERITY 4:37.82
5 Tinoco, Cristiano 10 UNATTACHED 4:38.45
6 Scarborough, Luke 11 UNATTACHED 4:39.87
7 Rodriguez, Arturo 11 UNATTACHED 4:40.61
8 Cisneros Rodriguez, Adrian 11 PEBBLE HILLS 4:41.47
9 Bond, Billy 12 LUBBOCK ROOSEVELT 4:44.18
10 Garcia, Aaron 12 CELERITY 4:44.70
11 Dominguez, Jacob 11 UNATTACHED 4:45.28
12 Munoz, Giovanni 12 PEBBLE HILLS 4:45.55
13 Gutierrez, Erick 12 PEBBLE HILLS 4:50.56
14 McLaughlin, Murf 12 BORN TO RUN 4:50.63
15 Cardenas, Tristan 11 UNATTACHED 4:51.21
16 Garza, Brody 9 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS 4:52.60
17 Graves, Hayden 10 UNATTACHED 4:53.37
18 Cummings, Augie 9 ST MARY'S HALL 4:53.54
19 Gallegos, Isaiah 10 UNATTACHED 4:56.58
20 Guerrero, Walter 12 UNATTACHED 4:56.90
21 Ledford, Jack 10 GREENWOOD 4:57.88
22 Martinez, Landon UNATTACHED 5:04.54
23 Cantu Quintanilla, Jose Andres 10 UNATTACHED 5:05.97
24 Fagan, Aaron 12 UNATTACHED 5:06.32
25 Barnett, Austin 11 UNATTACHED 5:07.56
26 Cuchran, Aden 11 CELERITY 5:08.80
27 Gary, Sebastian 10 PEBBLE HILLS 5:10.18
28 Howell-Castaneda, Elijah 11 PEBBLE HILLS 5:11.99
29 Chase, Lorenzo 9 HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC (AMARILL 5:18.57
30 Pantoja, David 11 UNATTACHED 5:19.16
31 Brown, Jayden 10 UNATTACHED 5:19.49
32 Miller, Hayden 11 UNATTACHED 5:24.23
33 Rubin, Damian 11 UNATTACHED 5:28.11
34 Guevara, Breydon 10 UNATTACHED 5:31.76
35 Dyess, Colson 11 UNATTACHED 5:49.94
36 Soto, Jonathon 11 UNATTACHED 5:52.12
37 Dees, Corbin 8 NEW MEXICO JAGS 6:13.21
38 Stepanov, Adrik 9 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 6:15.12
-- Hite, Colin 12 BORN TO RUN DNS
-- Shaw, Jacob 12 TEXAS GREYHOUNDS DNS
-- Vasquez, Malachi 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Guerrero, Luis 12 UNATTACHED DNS
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Heat 1
1 Seade, Grant 12 BORN TO RUN 4:27.85
2 Pinguelo, Aric 10 UNATTACHED 4:36.78
3 Garnica, Zyler 12 PEBBLE HILLS 4:36.85
4 Scott, Brayden 12 CELERITY 4:37.82
5 Tinoco, Cristiano 10 UNATTACHED 4:38.45
6 Scarborough, Luke 11 UNATTACHED 4:39.87
7 Rodriguez, Arturo 11 UNATTACHED 4:40.61
8 Cisneros Rodriguez, Adrian 11 PEBBLE HILLS 4:41.47
9 Bond, Billy 12 LUBBOCK ROOSEVELT 4:44.18
10 Garcia, Aaron 12 CELERITY 4:44.70
11 Dominguez, Jacob 11 UNATTACHED 4:45.28
12 Munoz, Giovanni 12 PEBBLE HILLS 4:45.55
13 McLaughlin, Murf 12 BORN TO RUN 4:50.63
14 Cardenas, Tristan 11 UNATTACHED 4:51.21
15 Garza, Brody 9 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS 4:52.60
16 Graves, Hayden 10 UNATTACHED 4:53.37
17 Cummings, Augie 9 ST MARY'S HALL 4:53.54
18 Guerrero, Walter 12 UNATTACHED 4:56.90
19 Brown, Jayden 10 UNATTACHED 5:19.49
-- Hite, Colin 12 BORN TO RUN DNS

Heat 2
1 Gutierrez, Erick 12 PEBBLE HILLS 4:50.56
2 Gallegos, Isaiah 10 UNATTACHED 4:56.58
3 Ledford, Jack 10 GREENWOOD 4:57.88
4 Martinez, Landon UNATTACHED 5:04.54
5 Cantu Quintanilla, Jose Andres 10 UNATTACHED 5:05.97
6 Fagan, Aaron 12 UNATTACHED 5:06.32
7 Barnett, Austin 11 UNATTACHED 5:07.56
8 Cuchran, Aden 11 CELERITY 5:08.80
9 Gary, Sebastian 10 PEBBLE HILLS 5:10.18
10 Howell-Castaneda, Elijah 11 PEBBLE HILLS 5:11.99
11 Chase, Lorenzo 9 HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC (AMARILL 5:18.57
12 Pantoja, David 11 UNATTACHED 5:19.16
13 Miller, Hayden 11 UNATTACHED 5:24.23
14 Rubin, Damian 11 UNATTACHED 5:28.11
15 Guevara, Breydon 10 UNATTACHED 5:31.76
16 Dyess, Colson 11 UNATTACHED 5:49.94
17 Soto, Jonathon 11 UNATTACHED 5:52.12
18 Dees, Corbin 8 NEW MEXICO JAGS 6:13.21
19 Stepanov, Adrik 9 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 6:15.12
-- Shaw, Jacob 12 TEXAS GREYHOUNDS DNS
-- Vasquez, Malachi 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Guerrero, Luis 12 UNATTACHED DNS
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#19 Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals
Compiled
1 ROYALS CLUB 'A' 3:55.74

1) Flournoy, Travia 10 2) Collins, Maliyah 10 3) Lee, Pfieffer 11 4) Wilson, Justine 12

2 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 'A' 4:07.73
1) Brinker, Taylor 10 2) Stakley, Sarabella 12 3) Adams, Isabel 12 4) Bernardino, Kenzi 12

3 WOLFFORTH TRACK CLUB 'A' 4:11.09
1) Deshone, Zyla 12 2) Loyd, Taylor 11 3) Stone, Lily 11 4) Soto, Vianey 12

4 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 'A' 4:37.32
1) Taylor, Justice 2) Zabel, Zoey 12 3) Carrillo, Lilyana 10 4) Ellinger, Jessica 12

5 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 'B' 4:38.33
1) Bronski, Charlotte 10 2) Euperio, Kendall 9 3) Harrison, Eden 4) Richardson, Finley

-- ROYALS CLUB 'B' DNS
1) Mitchell, Gabriele 9 2) Galvan, Tatyana 11 3) Shelton, Kaylene 9 4) Hughes, Anaya 11

-- LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 'A' DNS
1) Cogwin, Cecilia 11 2) Ese, Peace 12 3) Harris, Mya 10 4) Garcia, Valentina 10

-- TEAM ALLSTAR 'A' DNS
1) Brumsey, Aubani 12 2) Smith, Daniya 11 3) Asomani, Elianna 11 4) Ashley-Wicks, Cian 11

Heat 1
1 ROYALS CLUB 'A' 3:55.74

1) Flournoy, Travia 10 2) Collins, Maliyah 10 3) Lee, Pfieffer 11 4) Wilson, Justine 12

2 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 'A' 4:07.73
1) Brinker, Taylor 10 2) Stakley, Sarabella 12 3) Adams, Isabel 12 4) Bernardino, Kenzi 12

-- ROYALS CLUB 'B' DNS
1) Mitchell, Gabriele 9 2) Galvan, Tatyana 11 3) Shelton, Kaylene 9 4) Hughes, Anaya 11

-- LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 'A' DNS
1) Cogwin, Cecilia 11 2) Ese, Peace 12 3) Harris, Mya 10 4) Garcia, Valentina 10

-- TEAM ALLSTAR 'A' DNS
1) Brumsey, Aubani 12 2) Smith, Daniya 11 3) Asomani, Elianna 11 4) Ashley-Wicks, Cian 11

Heat 2
1 WOLFFORTH TRACK CLUB 'A' 4:11.09

1) Deshone, Zyla 12 2) Loyd, Taylor 11 3) Stone, Lily 11 4) Soto, Vianey 12

2 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 'A' 4:37.32
1) Taylor, Justice 2) Zabel, Zoey 12 3) Carrillo, Lilyana 10 4) Ellinger, Jessica 12

3 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 'B' 4:38.33
1) Bronski, Charlotte 10 2) Euperio, Kendall 9 3) Harrison, Eden 4) Richardson, Finley
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#20 Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Finals
Compiled
1 CREEDO ROYALS 'A' 3:15.68

1) Wells, Jace 10 2) Wells, Jorden 10 3) Pelovello, Kamil 10 4) Hunter, Jaelen 10

2 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 'A' 3:17.26
1) Wolfe, Gavin 12 2) Amanuel I, Elijah 12 3) Amanuel, Elliot 12 4) Obregon, Maddox 11

3 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 'A' 3:19.79
1) Arnold, Flynn 12 2) Diaz, Elijah 12 3) Bates, Jackson 12 4) Staton, Kingston 12

4 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 'A' 3:24.38
1) Matias, Gavin 11 2) Dobbins, Quimarion 11 3) Luna, Esteban 10 4) Washington, Keaton 11

5 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 'B' 3:29.77
1) Tomsick, Phoenix 10 2) Poole, Jayden 3) Mitotes, Siah 12 4) Peterson, Corven

6 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 'C' 3:35.66
1) Bundy, Dominic 12 2) Simon, Jordan 12 3) Ford, Kollby 10 4) Darby, Alexander

7 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 'A' 3:36.92
1) Giacchetto, Baron 10 2) Stakley, Ezekiel 10 3) Marin, Juan JJ 11 4) Rhodus, Gage 11

-- TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 'B' DNS
1) Bernal, Jaylon 12 2) Jennings, Dawayne 12 3) Ware, Darius 12 4) Olivarri III, Eligio (Eli) 11

-- TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 'A' DNS
1) Schlagel, Colten 12 2) Musgrave, Lane 11 3) Caster, Tanner 12 4) Knutson, Camden 12

Heat 1
1 CREEDO ROYALS 'A' 3:15.68

1) Wells, Jace 10 2) Wells, Jorden 10 3) Pelovello, Kamil 10 4) Hunter, Jaelen 10

2 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 'A' 3:17.26
1) Wolfe, Gavin 12 2) Amanuel I, Elijah 12 3) Amanuel, Elliot 12 4) Obregon, Maddox 11

3 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 'A' 3:19.79
1) Arnold, Flynn 12 2) Diaz, Elijah 12 3) Bates, Jackson 12 4) Staton, Kingston 12

4 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 'A' 3:24.38
1) Matias, Gavin 11 2) Dobbins, Quimarion 11 3) Luna, Esteban 10 4) Washington, Keaton 11

5 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 'B' 3:29.77
1) Tomsick, Phoenix 10 2) Poole, Jayden 3) Mitotes, Siah 12 4) Peterson, Corven

Heat 2
1 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 'C' 3:35.66

1) Bundy, Dominic 12 2) Simon, Jordan 12 3) Ford, Kollby 10 4) Darby, Alexander

2 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 'A' 3:36.92
1) Giacchetto, Baron 10 2) Stakley, Ezekiel 10 3) Marin, Juan JJ 11 4) Rhodus, Gage 11

-- TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD 'B' DNS
1) Bernal, Jaylon 12 2) Jennings, Dawayne 12 3) Ware, Darius 12 4) Olivarri III, Eligio (Eli) 11

-- TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 'A' DNS
1) Schlagel, Colten 12 2) Musgrave, Lane 11 3) Caster, Tanner 12 4) Knutson, Camden 12
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#24 Boys' Long Jump Varsity total of 4 jumps for each person. No finals. Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Rodriguez, Angel 12 ELITE SPORTS PERFORMANCE 7.12m
2 Carson, Rickey 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS 6.66m
3 Cassady, Nathan 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 6.50m
4 Seaborn, Dj 12 UNATTACHED 6.40m
5 Losco, Jordan 12 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 6.36m
6 Gray, Jayden 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 6.28m
7 Clark, Judah 12 CREEDO ROYALS 6.05m
8 Neighbors, Kipton 10 TEXAS EXPRESS TFC 5.94m
9 Guiden, Darius 12 UNATTACHED 5.85m
10 Medina, Daniel 11 NEW MEXICO JAGS 5.66m
11 Behrens, Shawn 10 UNATTACHED 5.62m
12 Barta, Jack 8 UNATTACHED 5.47m
13 Bates, Jackson 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 5.42m
14 Marmolejo, Adam 10 CREEDO ROYALS 5.06m
15 Gaines, Zackary 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 4.83m
16 Jones, Troy 9 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 4.44m
-- Washington, Christian TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Lee, Jordan 12 II LANE SPEED DNS
-- Robertson, Cincere 12 HYDE PARK BAPTIST DNS
-- Payne, Jermiah 10 COPPELL DNS
-- Rodriguez, Colson 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Kelley, Arieon 12 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- McPherson, Benjamin 11 STEADFAST TRACK ACADEMY DNS
-- Diaz, Adrian 11 LEVELLAND DNS
-- Perry, Tyrus 9 XTREME FORCE TRACK DNS
-- Lockett, Dez'Jaunte 11 ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE (AP) RA DNS
-- Esparza, Rowdy 11 TRI-COUNTY ELITE DNS
-- CdeBaca, Sam 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Branch, Corbin 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Chavez, Josiah NEW MEXICO JAGS DNS
-- Pennie, Deryl GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL DNS
-- Trapp, Joshua 9 STEADFAST TRACK ACADEMY DNS
-- Brooks, Isaac 11 AGATHOS ATHLETIC CLUB DNS
-- Davis, Alex 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Montgmery, Ricky 12 ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE (AP) RA DNS
-- Keeling II II, Fredrick LANCASTER LIGHTNING TC DNS
-- Sullivan, Tyson 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Jones, Kamual 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- McKinzie, Dontreon 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Ames, Kingston 12 IOWA PARK DNS
-- Vasquez, Frank 10 CREEDO ROYALS DNS
-- Haley, Chase 9 STEADFAST TRACK ACADEMY DNS
-- Thomas Jr., Justin 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Folks, Noah 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS DNS
-- Bailey, Brooklyn 11 STEADFAST TRACK ACADEMY DNS
-- Cate, Brandon 12 MAJOR IMPACT TX DNS
-- Watson, Maddox 9 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Magee, Liam 12 MADE ATHLETE DNS
-- Mckenzie, Jahmai 9 GREAT ESTEEM TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Nguyen, Cliff 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Morgan, Berlin 11 DUBEAST CATS TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Carson, Shults 11 IDALOU DNS
-- Waites, Micah TEXAS FACES DNS
-- Eans, Maverich 9 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Davis, Jacoby 9 IM BETTER THAN THAT INC DNS
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-- Rodriguez, Evan 12 BUSHLAND DNS
-- Bridgewater, Londyn TEXAS FACES DNS
-- Mizell, Tim 11 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS DNS
-- Lane, Beau 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Washington, Tyree 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Young, Domonique 12 TEAM 44.30 TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Payton, Dylan 12 GREENWOOD DNS
-- Hart, Devlin 8 TRACK HOUSTON YOUTH TRACK DNS
-- Leblanc, Jeremy 9 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD DNS
-- Jamison, Mason 9 CREEDO ROYALS ND
-- Stewart, Kaiden 11 IM BETTER THAN THAT INC DNS
-- Brooks, Aaron 12 ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE (AP) RA DNS
-- Williams, Legin 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- McLean, Quincey 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- McCharen, david 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Sharp, Kyler 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Rodriguez, Angel 12 RGV SPEED DNS
-- Wilcox, Talon 11 LUBBOCK-COOPER LIBERTY DNS
-- Crutcher, Caleb 12 BUSHLAND DNS
-- White, Elias 11 RICHLAND (PROSPER) DNS
-- Ojeyinka, Joseph 10 RICHMOND ELITE YTC DNS
-- Hoover, Joshua 11 ST MARY'S HALL DNS
-- West III, Joseph 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS DNS
-- Dickey, Thomas 11 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD DNS

Flight 1
1 Medina, Daniel 11 NEW MEXICO JAGS 5.66m
2 Gaines, Zackary 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 4.83m
-- Washington, Christian TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Diaz, Adrian 11 LEVELLAND DNS
-- Branch, Corbin 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Montgmery, Ricky 12 ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE (AP) RA DNS
-- McKinzie, Dontreon 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Carson, Shults 11 IDALOU DNS
-- Rodriguez, Evan 12 BUSHLAND DNS
-- Payton, Dylan 12 GREENWOOD DNS
-- Wilcox, Talon 11 LUBBOCK-COOPER LIBERTY DNS

Flight 2
-- Lee, Jordan 12 II LANE SPEED DNS
-- Perry, Tyrus 9 XTREME FORCE TRACK DNS
-- Chavez, Josiah NEW MEXICO JAGS DNS
-- Keeling II II, Fredrick LANCASTER LIGHTNING TC DNS
-- Ames, Kingston 12 IOWA PARK DNS
-- Cate, Brandon 12 MAJOR IMPACT TX DNS
-- Waites, Micah TEXAS FACES DNS
-- Bridgewater, Londyn TEXAS FACES DNS
-- Hart, Devlin 8 TRACK HOUSTON YOUTH TRACK DNS
-- Williams, Legin 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Crutcher, Caleb 12 BUSHLAND DNS
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Flight 3
1 Guiden, Darius 12 UNATTACHED 5.85m
2 Barta, Jack 8 UNATTACHED 5.47m
3 Marmolejo, Adam 10 CREEDO ROYALS 5.06m
4 Jones, Troy 9 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 4.44m
-- Robertson, Cincere 12 HYDE PARK BAPTIST DNS
-- Lockett, Dez'Jaunte 11 ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE (AP) RA DNS
-- Pennie, Deryl GRAND PRAIRIE STORM TRACK CL DNS
-- Vasquez, Frank 10 CREEDO ROYALS DNS
-- Watson, Maddox 9 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Leblanc, Jeremy 9 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD DNS
-- McLean, Quincey 10 UNATTACHED DNS

Flight 4
1 Losco, Jordan 12 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 6.36m
2 Clark, Judah 12 CREEDO ROYALS 6.05m
3 Neighbors, Kipton 10 TEXAS EXPRESS TFC 5.94m
-- Payne, Jermiah 10 COPPELL DNS
-- Trapp, Joshua 9 STEADFAST TRACK ACADEMY DNS
-- Haley, Chase 9 STEADFAST TRACK ACADEMY DNS
-- Magee, Liam 12 MADE ATHLETE DNS
-- Eans, Maverich 9 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Mizell, Tim 11 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS DNS
-- Jamison, Mason 9 CREEDO ROYALS ND
-- White, Elias 11 RICHLAND (PROSPER) DNS

Flight 5
1 Gray, Jayden 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 6.28m
2 Behrens, Shawn 10 UNATTACHED 5.62m
3 Bates, Jackson 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 5.42m
-- Rodriguez, Colson 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Brooks, Isaac 11 AGATHOS ATHLETIC CLUB DNS
-- Thomas Jr., Justin 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Mckenzie, Jahmai 9 GREAT ESTEEM TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Davis, Jacoby 9 IM BETTER THAN THAT INC DNS
-- Lane, Beau 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- McCharen, david 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Ojeyinka, Joseph 10 RICHMOND ELITE YTC DNS

Flight 6
1 Cassady, Nathan 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 6.50m
-- Kelley, Arieon 12 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Esparza, Rowdy 11 TRI-COUNTY ELITE DNS
-- Davis, Alex 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Sullivan, Tyson 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Folks, Noah 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS DNS
-- Nguyen, Cliff 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Washington, Tyree 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Stewart, Kaiden 11 IM BETTER THAN THAT INC DNS
-- Sharp, Kyler 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Hoover, Joshua 11 ST MARY'S HALL DNS
-- Dickey, Thomas 11 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD DNS
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Flight 7
1 Rodriguez, Angel 12 ELITE SPORTS PERFORMANCE 7.12m
2 Carson, Rickey 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS 6.66m
3 Seaborn, Dj 12 UNATTACHED 6.40m
-- McPherson, Benjamin 11 STEADFAST TRACK ACADEMY DNS
-- CdeBaca, Sam 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Jones, Kamual 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Bailey, Brooklyn 11 STEADFAST TRACK ACADEMY DNS
-- Morgan, Berlin 11 DUBEAST CATS TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Young, Domonique 12 TEAM 44.30 TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Brooks, Aaron 12 ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE (AP) RA DNS
-- Rodriguez, Angel 12 RGV SPEED DNS
-- West III, Joseph 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS DNS
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#25 Boys' Shot Put Varsity total of 4 throws for each person. No finals. Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Harrison, Jett 12 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 19.13m
2 Pearce, Rowdy 12 MIDLAND CHRISTIAN 17.16m
3 Spier Jr, Hunter 11 LOBO TX 16.40m
4 Konrad, Tayber 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 15.59m
5 Osteen, Graeme 10 LOBO TX 14.37m
6 Benefield, Parker 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 13.77m
7 Harkey, Jake 12 UNATTACHED 13.71m
8 Wooldridge, Joe 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 13.69m
9 Braden, Koen 12 HILL COUNTRY COMETS TRACK CL 13.27m
10 Alvarado, Oscar UNATTACHED 13.20m
11 Chacon, Jackson 10 UNATTACHED 13.14m
12 Ragan, Tanner 12 UNATTACHED 13.04m
13 Haas, Braydon 10 UNATTACHED 12.34m
14 Ese, Michael 9 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 12.33m
15 Paul, Ittai 8 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 11.63m
-- Teichelman, Colton 12 CHILDRESS DNS
-- Schuette, Brock 12 LUBBOCK ROOSEVELT DNS
-- Lawler, Jaxon 11 BUSHLAND DNS
-- Calhoun, Trace 10 ALL AMERICAN THROWERS DNS
-- Loveless, Brock 10 BUSHLAND DNS
-- Smith, Wyatt 12 HYDE PARK BAPTIST DNS
-- Bibanco, Ethan 11 TEXAS PRESSURE TRACK AND FIE DNS
-- Cowell, Ty 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Graham, Ben 10 ASCENSION ACADEMY DNS
-- James, Kadin 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Bivens II, D'Juan 11 THE THROWING FACTORY DNS
-- Stephens, Keane 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK DNS
-- Hogan, Maxten 10 MOMENTUM THROWS DNS
-- Ned, Kaleb 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Mercado, Ivan 11 PERRYTON DNS
-- Mcaden, Riley 1 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK DNS
-- Rodriguez, Enrique 11 HIDALGO EARLY COLLEGE DNS
-- Gray, Wyatt 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Oines, Riley 11 SAN ANGELO CENTRAL DNS
-- Colvert, Jayden 12 GREENWOOD DNS
-- Herrera, Nick 12 LUBBOCK ROOSEVELT DNS
-- Bleisch, Bobby 12 LUBBOCK-COOPER DNS
-- Vaea, Sione 12 LUBBOCK-COOPER DNS
-- Phares, Aaron 12 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Vasquez, Ruben 11 SNYDER DNS
-- Varner, Alex 11 CHILDRESS DNS
-- English, Rahsiah 10 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD DNS
-- Burgoon, Kelton 12 CANYON DNS
-- Godsey, Christopher 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Havercroft, Parker 11 SAN ANGELO CENTRAL DNS
-- Valles Mcnelly, Xavier 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Rumage, Stone 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Beckmann, Zachary 12 MOMENTUM THROWS DNS
-- Wright, Mason 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Sandoval, Brayan 12 SAN ANGELO CENTRAL DNS
-- Murja, Reed 12 LOBO TX DNS
-- Canady, Micaiah 12 THE THROWING FACTORY DNS
-- Ogunyomi, Temitope 11 ALL AMERICAN THROWERS DNS
-- Kerth, Jackson 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Cervantes, Jesus 11 PERRYTON DNS
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-- Greene, Roy 11 FLYING REFRIGERATORS TRACK C DNS
-- Hughes Jr., Shaun 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Gonzales, Adrian 11 CHILDRESS DNS
-- Garza, Zaydan 9 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Arenivar, Jose 11 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Williams, CJ 12 MOMENTUM THROWS DNS

Flight 1
1 Braden, Koen 12 HILL COUNTRY COMETS TRACK CL 13.27m
2 Alvarado, Oscar UNATTACHED 13.20m
-- Loveless, Brock 10 BUSHLAND DNS
-- Graham, Ben 10 ASCENSION ACADEMY DNS
-- Mercado, Ivan 11 PERRYTON DNS
-- Oines, Riley 11 SAN ANGELO CENTRAL DNS
-- Vasquez, Ruben 11 SNYDER DNS
-- Havercroft, Parker 11 SAN ANGELO CENTRAL DNS
-- Sandoval, Brayan 12 SAN ANGELO CENTRAL DNS
-- Gonzales, Adrian 11 CHILDRESS DNS

Flight 2
1 Ragan, Tanner 12 UNATTACHED 13.04m
-- Teichelman, Colton 12 CHILDRESS DNS
-- Smith, Wyatt 12 HYDE PARK BAPTIST DNS
-- James, Kadin 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Mcaden, Riley 1 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK DNS
-- Colvert, Jayden 12 GREENWOOD DNS
-- Varner, Alex 11 CHILDRESS DNS
-- Valles Mcnelly, Xavier 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Cervantes, Jesus 11 PERRYTON DNS
-- Garza, Zaydan 9 UNATTACHED DNS

Flight 3
1 Osteen, Graeme 10 LOBO TX 14.37m
2 Chacon, Jackson 10 UNATTACHED 13.14m
-- Schuette, Brock 12 LUBBOCK ROOSEVELT DNS
-- Bibanco, Ethan 11 TEXAS PRESSURE TRACK AND FIE DNS
-- Bivens II, D'Juan 11 THE THROWING FACTORY DNS
-- Rodriguez, Enrique 11 HIDALGO EARLY COLLEGE DNS
-- Herrera, Nick 12 LUBBOCK ROOSEVELT DNS
-- English, Rahsiah 10 TEAM EXODUS TRACK AND FIELD DNS
-- Rumage, Stone 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Murja, Reed 12 LOBO TX DNS

Flight 4
1 Harkey, Jake 12 UNATTACHED 13.71m
2 Haas, Braydon 10 UNATTACHED 12.34m
3 Ese, Michael 9 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 12.33m
4 Paul, Ittai 8 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 11.63m
-- Stephens, Keane 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK DNS
-- Bleisch, Bobby 12 LUBBOCK-COOPER DNS
-- Burgoon, Kelton 12 CANYON DNS
-- Beckmann, Zachary 12 MOMENTUM THROWS DNS
-- Canady, Micaiah 12 THE THROWING FACTORY DNS
-- Arenivar, Jose 11 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
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Flight 5
1 Konrad, Tayber 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 15.59m
2 Benefield, Parker 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 13.77m
3 Wooldridge, Joe 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 13.69m
-- Lawler, Jaxon 11 BUSHLAND DNS
-- Cowell, Ty 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Hogan, Maxten 10 MOMENTUM THROWS DNS
-- Vaea, Sione 12 LUBBOCK-COOPER DNS
-- Wright, Mason 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Ogunyomi, Temitope 11 ALL AMERICAN THROWERS DNS
-- Greene, Roy 11 FLYING REFRIGERATORS TRACK C DNS

Flight 6
1 Harrison, Jett 12 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 19.13m
2 Pearce, Rowdy 12 MIDLAND CHRISTIAN 17.16m
3 Spier Jr, Hunter 11 LOBO TX 16.40m
-- Calhoun, Trace 10 ALL AMERICAN THROWERS DNS
-- Ned, Kaleb 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Gray, Wyatt 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Phares, Aaron 12 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Godsey, Christopher 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Kerth, Jackson 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Hughes Jr., Shaun 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Williams, CJ 12 MOMENTUM THROWS DNS
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#26 Boys' Pole Vault Varsity Opening height is 11-6. Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Garvin, Maximus 12 UNATTACHED 4.70m
2 Miller, Lane 11 UNATTACHED 4.40m
3 Aguilar, Pacer 10 THE VAULT ZONE 4.25m
4 Hunt, Tyler 11 UNATTACHED 4.25m
5 Cole, Maxximus (Max) 12 UNATTACHED 4.10m
6 Hansen, Grant 10 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 3.95m
7 Reeves, Archer 10 UNATTACHED 3.80m
-- Pederson, Jairdan 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Mullen, Cole 12 BUSHLAND DNS
-- Hines, Owen 11 SAN ANGELO CENTRAL DNS
-- Piepkorn, Teague 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Steele, Trey 11 SAN ANGELO CENTRAL DNS
-- Rue, Braylon 10 RANDALL DNS
-- Galindo, Alec 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Fodge, Tyler 10 UNATTACHED NH
-- Chase, Lorenzo 9 HOLY CROSS CATHOLIC (AMARILL NH
-- Brown, Holden 11 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Hall, Michael 12 ASCENSION ACADEMY DNS
-- Anthony, Garrett 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Barta, Owen 9 ST MARY'S HALL NH
-- Stogner, Jayson 12 TEXAS EXPRESS TFC DNS
-- Sandoval III, Moises 10 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Thompson, Shane 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Reames, Rylan 12 UNATTACHED NH
-- Stokes, Lane 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Curbow, Corbin 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Ballah, Jayce 11 ABOVE THE BAR TRACK NH
-- Camacho, Francisco 12 WEST ATHLETICS VAULT CREW DNS
-- Lohmann, Brett 11 TEXAS EXPRESS TFC DNS
-- Lee, Jay 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Sands, Steven 12 UNATTACHED NH
-- Purifoy, Niko TEXAS EXPRESS TFC DNS
-- Garcia, Eli 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Carlisle, Trent 12 TEXAS EXPRESS TFC DNS
-- Bennett, Jace 12 ELITE SPORTZ SAN ANTONIO DNS
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#27 Girls' Triple Jump Varsity Distance from board to pit is 30 feet. Total of 4 jumps for each person. No finals. Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Cuplin, madison 12 XCELERATION SPORTS PERFORMAN 12.15m
2 Barron, Jordyn 10 UNATTACHED 12.12m
3 Akpobassa, Eguonome 12 APXP 11.66m
4 Asomani, Elianna 11 TEAM ALLSTAR 11.43m
5 Cathcart, Caitlyn 10 TEXAS PRESSURE TRACK AND FIE 11.12m
6 Yakub, Hafsa 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 10.68m
7 Dixon, Taylor 11 UNATTACHED 10.11m
8 Kielian, Bailey 11 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 9.98m
9 Jones, Skylar 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 9.94m
-- Sims, De'Asia 12 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Henry, Hannah 9 RICHLAND (PROSPER) DNS
-- Ortega, Payton 12 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Laird, Sawyer 10 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Harrison, Eden REAL TRAINING COLORADO ND
-- Whatley, Savanna 10 RICHMOND ELITE YTC DNS
-- Page, Laila 12 YOUNG RUNNERS DNS
-- Hobbs, Kennedy 11 URSULINE ACADEMY DNS
-- Kincaid, Alexandra 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Williams, Naomi 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Burriss, Ashtyn 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Sanders, Armani 10 RICHLAND (PROSPER) DNS
-- Ellis-Edison, Daimeyn 12 MAJOR IMPACT TX DNS
-- Campbell, Ava 12 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Coleman, Kaydon 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Stampley, Tanaya 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Davis, Dorie 11 IM BETTER THAN THAT INC DNS
-- Boyd, Kinsley 9 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Sturdavant, Crystal 12 WESTSIDE BAPTIST CHURCH TRAC DNS
-- Crooks, Sydney 11 SAN ANGELO CENTRAL DNS
-- King, Laylah 9 LIFE WAXAHACHIE DNS
-- Williams, Kaya 11 MANSFIELD LAKE RIDGE DNS
-- Hurst, Ella 10 LUBBOCK-COOPER LIBERTY DNS
-- Nickerson, Korianna 11 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Carbone, Bridget 12 STEADFAST TRACK ACADEMY DNS
-- Prudhomme, Aviona 10 XTREME FORCE TRACK DNS
-- Carrothers, Lauren 11 UNATTACHED DNS

Flight 1
1 Barron, Jordyn 10 UNATTACHED 12.12m
-- Sims, De'Asia 12 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Laird, Sawyer 10 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Hobbs, Kennedy 11 URSULINE ACADEMY DNS
-- Sanders, Armani 10 RICHLAND (PROSPER) DNS
-- Campbell, Ava 12 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Crooks, Sydney 11 SAN ANGELO CENTRAL DNS
-- Nickerson, Korianna 11 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
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Flight 2
1 Dixon, Taylor 11 UNATTACHED 10.11m
2 Kielian, Bailey 11 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 9.98m
3 Jones, Skylar 12 TEDDY ROOSEVELT TRACK CLUB 9.94m
-- Henry, Hannah 9 RICHLAND (PROSPER) DNS
-- Harrison, Eden REAL TRAINING COLORADO ND
-- Kincaid, Alexandra 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Coleman, Kaydon 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Boyd, Kinsley 9 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB DNS
-- King, Laylah 9 LIFE WAXAHACHIE DNS

Flight 3
1 Asomani, Elianna 11 TEAM ALLSTAR 11.43m
2 Yakub, Hafsa 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 10.68m
-- Whatley, Savanna 10 RICHMOND ELITE YTC DNS
-- Williams, Naomi 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Ellis-Edison, Daimeyn 12 MAJOR IMPACT TX DNS
-- Stampley, Tanaya 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Williams, Kaya 11 MANSFIELD LAKE RIDGE DNS
-- Carbone, Bridget 12 STEADFAST TRACK ACADEMY DNS
-- Prudhomme, Aviona 10 XTREME FORCE TRACK DNS

Flight 4
1 Cuplin, madison 12 XCELERATION SPORTS PERFORMAN 12.15m
2 Akpobassa, Eguonome 12 APXP 11.66m
3 Cathcart, Caitlyn 10 TEXAS PRESSURE TRACK AND FIE 11.12m
-- Ortega, Payton 12 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Page, Laila 12 YOUNG RUNNERS DNS
-- Burriss, Ashtyn 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Davis, Dorie 11 IM BETTER THAN THAT INC DNS
-- Sturdavant, Crystal 12 WESTSIDE BAPTIST CHURCH TRAC DNS
-- Hurst, Ella 10 LUBBOCK-COOPER LIBERTY DNS
-- Carrothers, Lauren 11 UNATTACHED DNS
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#28 Boys' Triple Jump Varsity Distance from board to pit is 40 feet. Total of 4 jumps for each person. No finals. Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Seaborn, Dj 12 UNATTACHED 13.92m
2 Staton, Kingston 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 12.39m
3 Njeri, Rockisrael 11 XTREME FORCE TRACK 12.26m
4 Macina, Colt 12 UNATTACHED 12.24m
5 Vasquez, Frank 10 CREEDO ROYALS 12.10m
6 Vega, Joshua 11 UNATTACHED 12.06m
-- Underhill, Dakota 12 GREENWOOD DNS
-- Esparza, Rowdy 11 TRI-COUNTY ELITE DNS
-- Jeter, Malachi 10 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Stewart, Kaiden 11 IM BETTER THAN THAT INC DNS
-- Jones, Kyzer 11 RICHLAND (PROSPER) DNS
-- Ghaji, Abdulrahman 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A DNS
-- Cate, Brandon 12 MAJOR IMPACT TX DNS
-- Graves, Demarray 10 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Davis, Josiah 12 LUBBOCK-COOPER DNS
-- Kelley, Arieon 12 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Newton, Kameron 12 DAVE BETHANY T.C. DNS
-- Montgmery, Ricky 12 ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE (AP) RA DNS
-- Mizell, Tim 11 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS DNS
-- Clark, Judah 12 CREEDO ROYALS DNS
-- Leblanc, Jeremy 9 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD DNS
-- Murphy, Stephen 11 XTREME FORCE TRACK DNS
-- Sullivan, Tyson 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Chambers, Bryce 9 LIFE WAXAHACHIE DNS
-- White, Elias 11 RICHLAND (PROSPER) DNS
-- Folks, Noah 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS DNS
-- Payne, Jermiah 10 COPPELL DNS
-- Davis, Jacoby 9 IM BETTER THAN THAT INC DNS
-- Davis, Alex 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Washington, Tyree 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Barrow, Davon 11 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Dang, Matthew 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Phillips, Cameron 12 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD DNS

Flight 1
1 Staton, Kingston 12 REAL TRAINING COLORADO 12.39m
2 Macina, Colt 12 UNATTACHED 12.24m
-- Underhill, Dakota 12 GREENWOOD DNS
-- Jones, Kyzer 11 RICHLAND (PROSPER) DNS
-- Cate, Brandon 12 MAJOR IMPACT TX DNS
-- Montgmery, Ricky 12 ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE (AP) RA DNS
-- Leblanc, Jeremy 9 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD DNS
-- Chambers, Bryce 9 LIFE WAXAHACHIE DNS
-- Payne, Jermiah 10 COPPELL DNS
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Flight 2
1 Njeri, Rockisrael 11 XTREME FORCE TRACK 12.26m
2 Vasquez, Frank 10 CREEDO ROYALS 12.10m
3 Vega, Joshua 11 UNATTACHED 12.06m
-- Jeter, Malachi 10 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Graves, Demarray 10 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Kelley, Arieon 12 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Mizell, Tim 11 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS DNS
-- Murphy, Stephen 11 XTREME FORCE TRACK DNS
-- White, Elias 11 RICHLAND (PROSPER) DNS
-- Davis, Jacoby 9 IM BETTER THAN THAT INC DNS
-- Barrow, Davon 11 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Dang, Matthew 11 UNATTACHED DNS

Flight 3
1 Seaborn, Dj 12 UNATTACHED 13.92m
-- Esparza, Rowdy 11 TRI-COUNTY ELITE DNS
-- Stewart, Kaiden 11 IM BETTER THAN THAT INC DNS
-- Ghaji, Abdulrahman 12 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A DNS
-- Davis, Josiah 12 LUBBOCK-COOPER DNS
-- Newton, Kameron 12 DAVE BETHANY T.C. DNS
-- Clark, Judah 12 CREEDO ROYALS DNS
-- Sullivan, Tyson 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Folks, Noah 12 TEXAS TITANS ATHLETICS DNS
-- Davis, Alex 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Washington, Tyree 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Phillips, Cameron 12 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD DNS
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#29 Girls' High Jump Varsity Opening height is 4-9. Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Bryant, Cate 11 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD 1.65m
2 Bragg, Kaylee 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB 1.65m
3 Cantu, Maren 10 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK 1.55m
4 Dixon, Taylor 11 UNATTACHED 1.55m
5 Dane, Bliss 12 UNATTACHED 1.50m
6 Johnson, Hadley 12 CANYON 1.50m
6 Christensen, Ava 9 UNATTACHED 1.50m
-- Crooks, Sydney 11 SAN ANGELO CENTRAL DNS
-- Deen, Hannah 12 BROWNWOOD DNS
-- Marshall, Xianoebia 12 UNATTACHED NH
-- Murillo, Hannah 11 LEVELLAND DNS
-- Olguin, Jaylyn 12 NEW MEXICO JAGS DNS
-- Johnson-Gilmore, Kaidyn 12 ATHLETIC PERFORMANCE (AP) RA DNS
-- Jenkins, Taryn 9 TEAM ALLSTAR DNS
-- Doerue, Blessing 11 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Heseman, Abigail 11 LEVELLAND DNS
-- Phelan, Caroline 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Allgood, Lexie 10 LUBBOCK-COOPER LIBERTY DNS
-- Tran, Sophia 12 WESTSIDE BAPTIST CHURCH TRAC DNS
-- Cavazos, Eve 11 ST MARY'S HALL DNS
-- Abraham, Sophia 11 LEANDER SPARTANS TRACK DNS
-- Wrightsil, Jade 11 LANCASTER LIGHTNING TC DNS
-- Conner, Ryleigh 11 LUBBOCK-COOPER LIBERTY DNS
-- Sherman, Aryiel 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Moore, Kennedy 11 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD DNS
-- Feist, Zahria 12 TEAM XTREME DNS
-- Ellis, Alaya 11 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD DNS
-- Viloria, Madalann 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Porter-Moore, De'Ari 11 TEAM ALLSTAR DNS
-- Harrison, Nia 12 MAJOR IMPACT TX DNS
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#30 Boys' High Jump Varsity Opening height is 5-8. Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Gray, Jayden 11 THE TEXAS COLLECTIVE TRACK A 1.88m
2 Rhodus, Gage 11 ORANGE CRUSH TRACK CLUB 1.83m
-- Lenard, Keshaun 11 SNYDER DNS
-- Hughes, Max 10 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Easterling, Graham 9 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Ames, Kingston 12 IOWA PARK DNS
-- Diaz, Adrian 11 LEVELLAND DNS
-- Vasquez, Frank 10 CREEDO ROYALS DNS
-- Watson, Maddox 9 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Barta, Jack 8 UNATTACHED NH
-- Ozorji, David 9 XTREME FORCE TRACK DNS
-- White, Elias 11 RICHLAND (PROSPER) DNS
-- Baldwin, Jonah 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Hill Jr., Devin 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Caldwell, Noah 11 TEXAS SELECT TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Hoover, Joshua 11 ST MARY'S HALL DNS
-- Newton, Kameron 12 DAVE BETHANY T.C. DNS
-- Robertson, Cincere 12 HYDE PARK BAPTIST DNS
-- Sekandi, Elijah 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Chapman, Sebastian 11 TEXAS ELITE TRACK AND FIELD DNS
-- Bivins, Nolan 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Trevizo, Edwin 12 WESTSIDE BAPTIST CHURCH TRAC DNS
-- Creery, Chester 12 AMARILLO TASCOSA DNS
-- Thomas Jr., Justin 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Williams, Brycen 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Donnelly, Kieron 12 TEXAS ULTIMATE ATHLETES DNS
-- Lockett, Micah 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- Janak, Ryan 12 UNATTACHED DNS

Texas Tech Wes Kittley HS Classic
 Texas Tech University  Fri, Jan 23 - Sat, Jan 24, 2026

Results
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